
29th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MIE, JAPAN
SEPTEMBER 7th ­ 13th 2009

TEAM RESULTS REVISED
TEAM COMPETITION AND QUALIFICATIONS

THU 10 SEP 2009 ­ 16:30

Rank NOC Total

1 RUS ­ Russia 282.17585.450 (1) 84.950 (1) 83.275 (1) 82.675 (1)

2 BLR ­ Belarus 262.82578.575 (2) 79.050 (2) 79.575 (2) 75.775 (3)

3 AZE ­ Azerbaijan 258.52577.150 (4) 77.600 (3) 74.875 (6) 75.725 (4)

4 UKR ­ Ukraine 257.75077.350 (3) 74.900 (7) 77.550 (3) 77.225 (2)

5 BUL ­ Bulgaria 255.80076.375 (5) 76.375 (4) 76.725 (4) 73.750 (7)

6 KAZ ­ Kazakhstan 254.77575.950 (6) 75.975 (5) 76.500 (5) 75.275 (5)

7 ISR ­ Israel 252.55073.900 (8) 75.750 (6) 73.900 (7) 73.775 (6)

8 ITA ­ Italy 244.75074.425 (7) 72.500 (8) 71.850 (11) 72.275 (8)

9 JPN ­ Japan 242.45073.625 (9) 69.375 (15) 73.500 (8) 70.100 (10)

10 GEO ­ Georgia 239.75071.900 (11) 70.100 (13) 73.175 (9) 68.900 (12)

11 POL ­ Poland 237.25069.875 (15) 70.475 (11) 69.850 (13) 68.050 (17)

11 TUR ­ Turkey 237.25071.600 (12) 70.275 (12) 71.925 (10) 68.850 (13)

13 CHN ­ China 237.07572.350 (10) 69.025 (16) 69.775 (16) 70.225 (9)

14 AUT ­ Austria 236.75070.800 (14) 71.575 (9) 69.825 (14) 68.125 (16)

15 UZB ­ Uzbekistan 236.32568.950 (17) 70.500 (10) 71.350 (12) 68.575 (14)

16 SLO ­ Slovenia 234.52568.200 (19) 70.025 (14) 69.800 (15) 67.600 (18)

17 GRE ­ Greece 233.77571.275 (13) 68.400 (18) 68.500 (17) 69.150 (11)

18 CYP ­ Cyprus 228.82568.850 (18) 67.750 (20) 66.875 (18) 68.375 (15)

19 POR ­ Portugal 228.65068.975 (16) 69.000 (17) 66.800 (19) 67.550 (19)

20 LAT ­ Latvia 223.50066.025 (21) 66.275 (22) 66.275 (20) 66.175 (20)

21 FIN ­ Finland 223.02566.525 (20) 68.150 (19) 65.300 (22) 65.250 (22)

22 AUS ­ Australia 222.55065.625 (24) 67.425 (21) 64.725 (24) 65.575 (21)

23 GBR ­ Great Britain 219.72565.950 (22) 66.250 (23) 66.000 (21) 60.450 (30)

24 MAS ­ Malaysia 219.65065.275 (26) 64.325 (24) 64.025 (25) 65.200 (23)

25 SWE ­ Sweden 216.57564.475 (28) 62.750 (30) 64.775 (23) 64.225 (25)

26 CAN ­ Canada 216.25065.900 (23) 63.450 (27) 62.250 (30) 64.300 (24)

27 EST ­ Estonia 215.17564.550 (27) 63.325 (28) 63.950 (26) 63.725 (26)

28 MEX ­ Mexico 214.67564.325 (29) 63.775 (26) 63.325 (28) 62.875 (27)

29 BRA ­ Brazil 211.20062.725 (30) 63.275 (29) 62.575 (29) 61.200 (29)

30 TPE ­ Chinese Taipei 207.80062.675 (31) 60.975 (31) 63.425 (27) 58.850 (32)

31 NOR ­ Norway 206.97560.250 (33) 60.975 (31) 61.175 (31) 62.650 (28)

32 RSA ­ South Africa 198.95060.325 (32) 57.025 (33) 59.725 (32) 59.100 (31)

33 IND ­ India 137.65038.250 (34) 40.975 (34) 38.100 (34) 44.825 (33)

Legend:  

Rope Hoop Ball Ribbon
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1 KANAEVA Evgenia RUS 28.9009.500 9.750 9.650   Q9.500 9.500

2 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 28.3509.400 9.550 9.400   Q9.500 9.300

3 KAPRANOVA Olga RUS 28.2009.300 9.500 9.400  9.200 9.400

4 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 27.0508.650 9.200 9.200   Q8.700 8.600

5 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 27.0008.800 9.250 8.950   Q8.750 8.850

6 MITEVA Silviya BUL 26.8759.025 8.800 9.050   Q8.800 9.250

7 RISENSON Irina ISR 26.7258.475 9.150 9.100   Q8.100 8.850

8 GURBANOVA Anna AZE 26.3008.550 8.900 8.850   Q8.500 8.600

9 GARAYEVA Aliya AZE 26.2758.375 9.100 8.900 0.10 Q8.400 8.350

10 MITROSZ Joanna POL 26.1508.550 8.750 8.850   R8.400 8.700

11 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 25.8508.350 8.800 8.700   R8.300 8.400

12 MAKSIMENKO Alina UKR 25.7758.325 8.650 8.850 0.05 R8.150 8.500

13 CANTALUPPI Julieta ITA 25.7258.375 8.650 8.700  7.700 9.050

14 CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR 25.6757.975 8.900 8.800  7.700 8.250

15 MINCHEVA Monika BUL 25.5258.575 8.400 8.600 0.058.400 8.750

16 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 25.4508.050 8.750 8.650  7.800 8.300

17 PETRAKOVA Marina KAZ 25.4008.200 8.600 8.600  7.800 8.600

18 HIDAKA Mai JPN 25.1508.350 8.400 8.400  8.300 8.400

19 ALYABYEVA Anna KAZ 25.1008.300 8.300 8.500  8.500 8.100

20 DENG Senyue CHN 24.9508.450 8.250 8.250  8.600 8.300

21 LEDOUX Delphine FRA 24.9257.775 8.650 8.500  7.400 8.150

22 VASS Dora HUN 24.9008.000 8.500 8.400  7.500 8.500

23 ZETLIN Julie USA 24.9008.000 8.550 8.350  7.300 8.700

24 RODE Mojca SLO 24.7507.750 8.450 8.550  6.800 8.700

25 WEBER Caroline AUT 24.7508.050 8.550 8.250 0.107.700 8.400

26 TROFIMOVA Ulyana UZB 24.7008.100 8.550 8.200 0.157.800 8.400

27 METALLIDOU Michaela GRE 24.6508.050 8.300 8.300  7.500 8.600

28 ONUKI Yuria JPN 24.6008.000 8.350 8.250  7.700 8.300

29 RIZATDINOVA Anna UKR 24.5757.675 8.200 8.700  7.600 7.750

30 JAVADLI Zeynab AZE 24.5757.625 8.500 8.450  7.200 8.050

31 SAMUKASHVILI M. GEO 24.4758.075 8.350 8.100 0.057.900 8.250

32 IANNI Chiara ITA 24.4508.050 8.200 8.200  7.200 8.900

33 RIVKIN Neta ISR 24.4257.275 8.700 8.450  6.600 7.950

34 SHIN Soo­Ji KOR 24.3007.650 8.150 8.500  7.300 8.000

35 OZKEBAPCI Gozde TUR 24.2507.750 8.350 8.150  7.200 8.300

36 STEFANESCU Andreea ITA 24.2508.250 8.000 8.000  7.800 8.700

37 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP 24.2007.850 8.200 8.150  7.500 8.200

38 MKERVALI Tsitsia GEO 24.1507.900 8.150 8.100  7.400 8.400

39 SIMEONOVA Filipa BUL 23.9757.475 8.200 8.300  7.000 7.950

40 LI Hongyang CHN 23.9507.550 8.350 8.050  7.300 7.800
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41 INOUE Mimi JPN 23.8757.825 8.050 8.050 0.057.500 8.150

42 AKILVEREN Pinar TUR 23.7507.800 8.050 7.900  7.600 8.000

43 NEZIROGLU Burcin TUR 23.6007.750 8.050 7.850 0.057.100 8.400

44 NEVES GOMES Ines POR 23.5507.600 8.000 7.950  6.900 8.300

45 GEHRINGER Ava USA 23.5007.000 8.400 8.100  6.250 7.750

46 GKOUNTROUMPI E. GRE 23.5007.350 8.100 8.050  6.550 8.150

47 FERNANDEZ Marina ESP 23.4757.275 8.050 8.150  6.500 8.050

48 TRIKOMITI C. CYP 23.4507.650 7.900 7.950 0.056.800 8.500

49 YIDAN Ding CHN 23.4507.500 8.100 7.850  6.900 8.100

50 LEE Kyung­Hwa KOR 23.3757.325 8.000 8.200 0.157.400 7.250

51 JOHNSTON Ayiesha AUS 23.3507.650 7.850 7.850  7.000 8.300

52 FIGUEIRA JARDIM J. POR 23.3007.400 8.050 7.850  6.900 7.900

53 KHOPERIA Irine GEO 23.2757.275 7.900 8.100  6.600 7.950

54 TACHA Ioanna GRE 23.1256.975 7.950 8.200  5.900 8.050

55 KOON Elaine MAS 23.1007.100 7.950 8.050  6.700 7.500

56 DIELS Lieselotte BEL 23.1007.150 8.000 7.950  6.100 8.200

57 LARSSON Therese SWE 23.0506.850 8.150 8.050  6.300 7.400

58 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 23.0507.250 7.950 7.850  6.700 7.800

59 ROMANJUK Julia FIN 23.0007.050 8.000 7.950  6.500 7.600

60 JONES Francesca GBR 23.0007.350 7.800 7.850  6.150 8.550

61 POESTINGER Selina AUT 23.0007.450 7.900 7.700 0.057.300 7.600

62 ISAKOVA Yana LAT 22.9006.700 8.050 8.150  5.700 7.700

63 RADIMERSKA Nela CZE 22.9006.900 8.050 7.950  6.300 7.500

64 MARTINCEK Alexandra CAN 22.8757.075 7.800 8.000  6.200 7.950

64 FORRAY Fanni Dalma HUN 22.8757.125 7.800 8.000 0.056.500 7.750

66 PARADOWSKA Angelika POL 22.8757.075 7.950 7.950 0.106.100 8.050

67 CASTILLO Rut MEX 22.8507.150 8.000 7.800 0.106.500 7.800

68 SEME Tjasa SLO 22.8006.550 8.050 8.200  5.500 7.600

69 KREMER Coral ISR 22.7507.100 7.800 7.850  6.800 7.400

70 TRIKOMITOU Loukia CYP 22.7007.100 7.850 7.800 0.056.600 7.600

71 CHRISTODOULOU K. CYP 22.7007.250 7.750 7.700  6.600 7.900

72 SCHEFFER Ana Paula BRA 22.6757.575 7.600 7.500  7.400 7.750

73 RAHMATOVA Djamila UZB 22.5506.650 7.900 8.050 0.056.000 7.300

74 MAKUSHINA Julija EST 22.2756.825 7.800 7.650  6.200 7.450

75 MANTCHEVA Demetra CAN 22.2256.625 7.700 7.900  6.400 6.850

76 VIKKULA Johanna FIN 22.1256.625 7.750 7.750  6.000 7.250

77 RODRIGUES CALADAS C. POR 22.1256.975 7.750 7.400  6.200 7.750

78 MEYERZONE Yelena LAT 21.7756.125 7.750 7.900  5.400 6.850

79 FAULKNER Jade GBR 21.7506.700 7.500 7.550  5.500 7.900

80 TUKHTAEVA Kamila UZB 21.7006.250 7.700 7.800 0.055.500 7.000
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81 MICKOVA Monika CZE 21.6006.550 7.800 7.450 0.206.200 6.900

82 ABDUL WAHID N. MAS 21.5506.100 7.750 7.750 0.055.400 6.800

83 KUKK Carina EST 21.4506.200 7.800 7.450  5.450 6.950

84 HUUHTANEN Julia FIN 21.4006.050 7.700 7.650  5.100 7.000

85 ANTON A. ROU 21.4006.650 7.250 7.500  6.200 7.100

86 LIONGINAVICIUTE J. LTU 21.3506.100 7.600 7.650  5.000 7.200

87 KELEHSASHVILI Diana LAT 21.3506.250 7.550 7.550  5.900 6.600

88 PRINCE Danielle AUS 21.3006.700 7.400 7.200  5.800 7.600

89 LEE Li­Ting TPE 21.2506.200 7.550 7.500  5.300 7.100

90 SILEIKYTE Egle LTU 21.2256.075 7.700 7.450  5.600 6.550

91 FOX Francesca GBR 21.2005.650 7.700 7.850  4.100 7.200

92 CREVATINI N. CRO 21.2005.950 7.700 7.550  5.000 6.900

93 ALARCON Yeraldine MEX 21.1006.300 7.500 7.300  5.400 7.200

94 MURRAY Janine AUS 20.9755.975 7.550 7.450  4.700 7.250

95 PAUNIC Snezana SRB 20.9506.250 7.500 7.400 0.205.000 7.500

96 MENDLIKOVA Iva CZE 20.9006.000 7.800 7.200 0.105.200 6.800

97 NAROLSKA Joanna POL 20.8505.850 7.550 7.450  5.500 6.200

98 PUCHKINA Tatiana EST 20.8255.425 8.000 7.500 0.104.500 6.350

99 ROSA SAMPAIO Eliane BRA 20.8256.475 7.400 7.150 0.205.900 7.050

100 GOUZENKOVA Elena CAN 20.8005.650 7.550 7.600  5.800 5.500

101 WANG Yi­Chieh TPE 20.8006.000 7.450 7.350  5.700 6.300

102 PETTERSSON Jennifer SWE 20.7755.975 7.350 7.450  5.100 6.850

103 BOGETVEIT H. NOR 20.7256.375 7.450 7.100 0.205.100 7.650

104 ZHELIMORSKI A. CRO 20.6755.575 7.650 7.500 0.054.600 6.550

105 KOCICA Grusa SLO 20.6505.450 7.600 7.600  3.800 7.100

106 LINDHOLM Mikaela SWE 20.6505.500 7.550 7.600  4.900 6.100

107 YU Pei­Lung TPE 20.6255.725 7.500 7.400  4.500 6.950

108 WAN IZAHAR W. MAS 20.6255.825 7.500 7.300  6.100 5.550

109 CEKEREVAC Vojislava SRB 20.6005.450 7.650 7.500  4.300 6.600

110 MJEKULA Sibongile RSA 20.5756.325 7.100 7.200 0.056.300 6.350

111 HUSTOFT Josefine NOR 20.4755.725 7.450 7.300  4.250 7.200

112 VAZQUEZ Alejandra MEX 20.3755.675 7.550 7.150  5.200 6.150

113 BIERBACH Nicole NAM 20.1505.900 7.100 7.150  6.000 5.800

114 VAN ROOYEN Julene RSA 19.9505.750 7.050 7.200 0.055.300 6.200

115 DUCHNOVSKA Jana SVK 19.8505.000 7.450 7.400  4.000 6.000

116 ROSTM Yasmin EGY 19.8505.750 7.050 7.100 0.055.200 6.300

117 LEGOTE Grace RSA 19.8005.650 7.050 7.100  5.000 6.300

118 AFIYAN Anzhelika ARM 19.7505.350 7.200 7.200  4.900 5.800

119 SHUOKY Marez Fared EGY 19.4505.150 7.100 7.200  4.000 6.300

120 PEDRAL COSTA Rafaela BRA 19.2255.525 7.250 6.850 0.405.500 5.550
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121 PARNAS Frida NOR 19.0504.700 7.350 7.000  3.000 6.400

122 CHIRIAC Stefania ROU 18.6505.800 5.800 7.050  5.000 6.600

123 ESTRADA S. CHI 17.8504.250 6.700 6.900  3.000 5.500

124 MINASYAN Naira ARM 17.3003.950 6.500 6.850  3.500 4.400

125 DOGRA Mitali IND 13.1002.800 5.200 5.200 0.101.700 3.900

126 SHETE Akshata IND 12.7501.500 5.600 5.650  1.000 2.000

127 KULKARNI Sadichchha IND 12.4001.850 5.000 5.550  1.600 2.100

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Rope
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1 KANAEVA Evgenia RUS 28.7759.475 9.700 9.600   Q9.350 9.600

2 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 28.2509.350 9.450 9.450   Q9.500 9.200

3 KAPRANOVA Olga RUS 27.9259.125 9.500 9.350 0.059.000 9.250

4 GARAYEVA Aliya AZE 27.1258.825 9.150 9.150   Q8.500 9.150

5 CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR 27.0508.850 9.200 9.000   Q8.600 9.100

6 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 26.8008.800 9.100 8.900   Q8.900 8.700

7 MITEVA Silviya BUL 26.7508.650 9.050 9.050   Q8.700 8.600

8 RISENSON Irina ISR 26.7008.600 9.050 9.050   Q8.500 8.700

9 GURBANOVA Anna AZE 26.3008.550 8.900 8.850   Q8.300 8.800

10 RIVKIN Neta ISR 26.0508.400 8.800 8.850   R8.400 8.400

11 MITROSZ Joanna POL 25.9508.400 8.700 8.900 0.05 R8.300 8.500

12 TROFIMOVA Ulyana UZB 25.9008.600 8.700 8.700 0.10 R8.300 8.900

13 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 25.7257.975 8.900 8.850  7.500 8.450

14 ALYABYEVA Anna KAZ 25.6008.450 8.450 8.700  7.900 9.000

15 LEDOUX Delphine FRA 25.4008.050 8.750 8.600  7.200 8.900

16 CANTALUPPI Julieta ITA 25.3258.125 8.550 8.650  7.750 8.500

17 MAKSIMENKO Alina UKR 25.2007.650 8.800 8.750  7.300 8.000

18 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 25.2007.900 8.800 8.500  7.600 8.200

19 MINCHEVA Monika BUL 25.1008.000 8.500 8.600  7.600 8.400

20 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 25.0007.800 9.000 8.600 0.407.500 8.100

21 WEBER Caroline AUT 24.7757.775 8.450 8.550  7.600 7.950

22 RIZATDINOVA Anna UKR 24.7007.800 8.350 8.600 0.057.700 7.900

23 PETRAKOVA Marina KAZ 24.6507.650 8.500 8.500  7.300 8.000

24 VASS Dora HUN 24.6007.800 8.400 8.400  7.300 8.300

25 SIMEONOVA Filipa BUL 24.5257.575 8.500 8.450  6.400 8.750

26 SHIN Soo­Ji KOR 24.4257.925 8.100 8.400  7.400 8.450

27 NEZIROGLU Burcin TUR 24.1757.475 8.300 8.400  7.300 7.650

28 JAVADLI Zeynab AZE 24.1757.325 8.450 8.400  6.850 7.800

29 METALLIDOU Michaela GRE 24.1507.750 8.200 8.250 0.057.800 7.700

30 LI Hongyang CHN 24.1007.750 8.250 8.100  7.900 7.600

31 RODE Mojca SLO 24.0007.250 8.350 8.400  6.800 7.700

32 SAMUKASHVILI M. GEO 23.9507.200 8.300 8.500 0.057.100 7.300

33 JOHNSTON Ayiesha AUS 23.8757.725 7.900 8.250  7.500 7.950

34 IANNI Chiara ITA 23.8007.350 8.200 8.300 0.056.200 8.500

35 NEVES GOMES Ines POR 23.8007.500 8.050 8.250  6.500 8.500

36 SEME Tjasa SLO 23.7257.375 8.100 8.250  7.100 7.650

37 ONUKI Yuria JPN 23.6257.525 8.050 8.050  7.300 7.750

38 GEHRINGER Ava USA 23.6007.650 8.200 7.950 0.207.100 8.200

39 ISAKOVA Yana LAT 23.5757.325 8.100 8.200 0.057.100 7.550

40 FERNANDEZ Marina ESP 23.5507.450 8.200 7.950 0.056.500 8.400
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41 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP 23.5257.025 8.400 8.100  6.450 7.600

42 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 23.5007.250 8.100 8.150  6.900 7.600

43 KHOPERIA Irine GEO 23.4757.225 8.100 8.150  6.100 8.350

44 RADIMERSKA Nela CZE 23.4006.850 8.250 8.300  5.900 7.800

45 STEFANESCU Andreea ITA 23.3757.375 8.000 8.000  6.950 7.800

46 ROMANJUK Julia FIN 23.3007.400 7.750 8.150  7.200 7.600

47 POESTINGER Selina AUT 23.3007.300 8.000 8.000  6.300 8.300

48 PARADOWSKA Angelika POL 23.1507.150 7.950 8.150 0.106.800 7.500

49 INOUE Mimi JPN 23.1507.300 7.950 7.900  7.300 7.300

50 FORRAY Fanni Dalma HUN 23.1257.075 7.950 8.100  6.700 7.450

51 LARSSON Therese SWE 23.1006.850 8.150 8.150 0.056.400 7.300

52 RAHMATOVA Djamila UZB 23.0757.025 7.850 8.200  5.900 8.150

53 AKILVEREN Pinar TUR 23.0507.000 7.950 8.150 0.056.800 7.200

54 OZKEBAPCI Gozde TUR 23.0506.850 8.100 8.100  6.500 7.200

55 KREMER Coral ISR 23.0007.550 7.700 7.800 0.057.200 7.900

56 RODRIGUES CALADAS C. POR 22.9006.800 8.050 8.050  6.900 6.700

57 JONES Francesca GBR 22.9007.150 7.900 7.850  5.900 8.400

58 ZETLIN Julie USA 22.8506.750 8.150 7.950  6.500 7.000

59 VIKKULA Johanna FIN 22.7257.275 7.550 7.900  6.750 7.800

60 YIDAN Ding CHN 22.7256.825 8.050 7.850  6.550 7.100

61 TRIKOMITI C. CYP 22.7006.950 7.750 8.000  6.700 7.200

62 TRIKOMITOU Loukia CYP 22.7007.100 7.700 7.950 0.056.500 7.700

63 ABDUL WAHID N. MAS 22.7006.900 7.900 7.900  6.200 7.600

64 MKERVALI Tsitsia GEO 22.6756.475 8.000 8.200  4.950 8.000

65 GKOUNTROUMPI E. GRE 22.6506.900 7.900 7.850  6.500 7.300

66 HIDAKA Mai JPN 22.6007.150 7.950 7.600 0.107.800 6.500

67 SCHEFFER Ana Paula BRA 22.4007.100 7.600 7.700  6.300 7.900

68 CASTILLO Rut MEX 22.3757.125 7.600 7.750 0.107.300 6.950

69 DIELS Lieselotte BEL 22.3756.925 7.800 7.650  7.100 6.750

70 CHRISTODOULOU K. CYP 22.3506.850 7.750 7.750  6.300 7.400

71 MURRAY Janine AUS 22.3256.925 7.550 7.850  5.800 8.050

72 BENTO LOUREIRO ABRA. POR 22.3006.700 7.800 7.800  5.700 7.700

73 ARHAR Pia SLO 22.3006.950 7.700 7.650  6.500 7.400

74 FOX Francesca GBR 22.2506.450 7.850 7.950  5.300 7.600

75 HOU Yanan CHN 22.2006.500 7.850 7.850  5.550 7.450

76 KOON Elaine MAS 22.1757.175 7.800 7.600 0.406.400 7.950

77 HUUHTANEN Julia FIN 22.1256.675 7.600 7.850  6.200 7.150

78 BOGETVEIT H. NOR 22.1007.100 7.550 7.450  6.900 7.300

79 MEYERZONE Yelena LAT 21.9006.200 7.850 7.850  5.150 7.250

80 LEE Kyung­Hwa KOR 21.9006.250 7.800 7.850  5.700 6.800
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81 MARTINCEK Alexandra CAN 21.9006.600 7.700 7.600  6.000 7.200

82 MAKUSHINA Julija EST 21.8506.450 7.550 7.850  6.100 6.800

83 TACHA Ioanna GRE 21.6006.900 7.300 7.400  6.800 7.000

84 TUKHTAEVA Kamila UZB 21.5256.175 7.650 7.750 0.055.800 6.550

85 MANTCHEVA Demetra CAN 21.5006.050 7.750 7.800 0.106.400 5.700

86 KUKK Carina EST 21.4756.325 7.650 7.550 0.055.850 6.800

87 NAVARRO BLIZZARD V. MEX 21.4506.450 7.500 7.600 0.106.300 6.600

88 ROSA SAMPAIO Eliane BRA 21.3756.475 7.450 7.450  6.250 6.700

89 NAROLSKA Joanna POL 21.3756.425 7.600 7.350  6.000 6.850

90 ANTON A. ROU 21.2506.800 6.950 7.500  6.800 6.800

91 HAYES Chloe AUS 21.2256.225 7.350 7.700 0.056.350 6.100

92 FAULKNER Jade GBR 21.1005.650 7.650 7.800  4.500 6.800

93 SILEIKYTE Egle LTU 21.0256.125 7.400 7.500  5.700 6.550

94 MENDLIKOVA Iva CZE 20.8256.225 7.400 7.200  5.750 6.700

95 PAUNIC Snezana SRB 20.8005.850 7.450 7.500  4.900 6.800

96 KELEHSASHVILI Diana LAT 20.8006.450 7.300 7.350 0.306.400 6.500

97 YU Pei­Lung TPE 20.8006.400 7.300 7.100  6.400 6.400

98 CREVATINI N. CRO 20.6755.575 7.650 7.450  4.800 6.350

99 LINDHOLM Mikaela SWE 20.6255.875 7.400 7.350  5.300 6.450

100 CHIRIAC Stefania ROU 20.5756.575 6.850 7.150  6.500 6.650

101 CEKEREVAC Vojislava SRB 20.4005.550 7.400 7.450  4.600 6.500

102 ZHELIMORSKI A. CRO 20.3505.100 7.700 7.550  4.200 6.000

103 WANG Yi­Chieh TPE 20.1006.150 7.000 7.000 0.055.700 6.600

104 LAI Ying­Tzu TPE 20.0755.875 7.100 7.100  5.750 6.000

105 MICKOVA Monika CZE 20.0505.250 7.650 7.550 0.404.500 6.000

106 GOUZENKOVA Elena CAN 20.0505.050 7.500 7.500  5.100 5.000

107 PUCHKINA Tatiana EST 20.0005.250 7.600 7.550 0.404.500 6.000

108 VAZQUEZ Alejandra MEX 19.9505.250 7.350 7.400 0.054.400 6.100

109 SHUOKY Marez Fared EGY 19.9505.700 7.100 7.150  5.100 6.300

110 DUCHNOVSKA Jana SVK 19.9005.450 7.300 7.150  4.300 6.600

111 HOLTE Thea Elise NOR 19.8505.450 7.150 7.250  4.500 6.400

112 VAN ROOYEN Julene RSA 19.8005.750 7.050 7.000  5.200 6.300

113 ROSTM Yasmin EGY 19.6505.550 7.050 7.050  5.100 6.000

114 PEDRAL COSTA Rafaela BRA 19.5005.150 7.100 7.250  3.850 6.450

115 WAN IZAHAR W. MAS 19.4505.350 7.350 7.150 0.404.000 6.700

116 LIONGINAVICIUTE J. LTU 19.3004.750 7.200 7.350  3.100 6.400

117 BIERBACH Nicole NAM 19.2505.400 6.950 6.900  5.200 5.600

118 AFIYAN Anzhelika ARM 19.2006.250 6.700 6.250  5.500 7.000

119 PETTERSSON Jennifer SWE 19.0254.625 7.200 7.200  5.100 4.150

120 HUSTOFT Josefine NOR 19.0255.675 6.950 6.800 0.404.200 7.150
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121 GARLAND Yvonne RSA 19.0005.250 6.950 6.800  4.000 6.500

122 MJEKULA Sibongile RSA 18.2255.125 6.750 6.800 0.454.400 5.850

123 ESTRADA S. CHI 18.0254.525 6.900 6.600  3.800 5.250

124 MINASYAN Naira ARM 16.5503.800 6.650 6.500 0.403.500 4.100

125 DOGRA Mitali IND 14.2753.225 5.350 5.700  2.000 4.450

126 KULKARNI Sadichchha IND 13.6002.950 5.200 5.450  2.000 3.900

127 SURVE Pooja IND 13.1002.800 4.950 5.350  2.700 2.900

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Hoop
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1 KANAEVA Evgenia RUS 28.3009.400 9.600 9.300   Q9.600 9.200

2 DMITRIEVA Daria RUS 27.5009.050 9.150 9.300   Q9.200 8.900

3 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 27.4759.075 9.400 9.000  9.400 8.750

4 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 27.4009.000 9.250 9.200 0.05 Q8.900 9.100

5 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 27.3258.625 9.350 9.350   Q8.250 9.000

6 GARAYEVA Aliya AZE 27.3259.025 9.150 9.150   Q9.050 9.000

7 RISENSON Irina ISR 26.6258.625 9.150 8.950 0.10 Q8.800 8.450

8 MITEVA Silviya BUL 26.5758.425 9.150 9.000   Q7.900 8.950

9 CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR 26.4758.525 9.050 8.950 0.05 Q8.300 8.750

10 TROFIMOVA Ulyana UZB 26.1508.600 8.800 8.750   R8.500 8.700

11 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 26.1258.175 9.000 9.000 0.05 R7.900 8.450

12 MITROSZ Joanna POL 25.8508.450 8.700 8.700   R8.400 8.500

13 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 25.7007.950 8.850 8.900  7.900 8.000

14 SAMUKASHVILI M. GEO 25.7008.700 8.400 8.600  8.650 8.750

15 ALYABYEVA Anna KAZ 25.5008.200 8.700 8.600  7.800 8.600

16 SIMEONOVA Filipa BUL 25.2008.150 8.500 8.550  7.100 9.200

17 RIZATDINOVA Anna UKR 25.1507.800 8.600 8.750  7.800 7.800

18 MAKSIMENKO Alina UKR 25.0757.725 8.850 8.500  8.050 7.400

19 MINCHEVA Monika BUL 24.9507.650 8.600 8.700  7.200 8.100

20 WEBER Caroline AUT 24.9007.650 8.650 8.600  7.300 8.000

21 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP 24.9007.800 8.600 8.500  7.000 8.600

22 HIDAKA Mai JPN 24.9008.250 8.250 8.400  7.900 8.600

23 GURBANOVA Anna AZE 24.9007.750 8.750 8.400  7.950 7.550

24 PETRAKOVA Marina KAZ 24.8757.625 8.650 8.600  7.400 7.850

25 AKILVEREN Pinar TUR 24.8007.850 8.450 8.500  8.300 7.400

26 VASS Dora HUN 24.7257.825 8.550 8.350  7.700 7.950

27 RIVKIN Neta ISR 24.6757.525 8.850 8.400 0.107.700 7.350

28 RODE Mojca SLO 24.6257.625 8.600 8.450 0.057.200 8.050

29 ANAKUBO Riko JPN 24.5757.775 8.400 8.400  8.000 7.550

30 LEDOUX Delphine FRA 24.4757.625 8.550 8.300  7.300 7.950

31 LI Hongyang CHN 24.3757.875 8.150 8.350  7.800 7.950

32 FEBBO Federica ITA 24.0507.750 8.050 8.250  7.700 7.800

33 ONUKI Yuria JPN 24.0257.525 8.200 8.300  7.400 7.650

34 ZETLIN Julie USA 24.0257.575 8.450 8.000  7.800 7.350

35 CANTALUPPI Julieta ITA 23.9257.725 8.500 8.100 0.407.200 8.250

36 OZKEBAPCI Gozde TUR 23.9007.300 8.350 8.300 0.056.950 7.650

37 IANNI Chiara ITA 23.8757.375 8.250 8.250  7.000 7.750

38 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan GEO 23.8757.825 7.950 8.100  8.700 6.950

39 SHIN Soo­Ji KOR 23.7007.150 8.050 8.500  6.900 7.400

40 GEHRINGER Ava USA 23.7007.400 8.300 8.000  7.200 7.600
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41 METALLIDOU Michaela GRE 23.6757.225 8.200 8.250  7.350 7.100

42 MKERVALI Tsitsia GEO 23.6007.400 8.050 8.200 0.056.350 8.450

43 SEME Tjasa SLO 23.5757.125 8.200 8.250  7.100 7.150

44 FERNANDEZ Marina ESP 23.4006.900 8.250 8.250  6.000 7.800

45 NEZIROGLU Burcin TUR 23.2256.875 8.300 8.050  7.000 6.750

46 CASTILLO Rut MEX 23.2257.125 8.150 7.950  6.950 7.300

47 RADIMERSKA Nela CZE 23.2006.600 8.150 8.450  6.600 6.600

48 PARADOWSKA Angelika POL 23.1757.225 7.900 8.050  7.000 7.450

49 TRIKOMITI C. CYP 23.1257.225 7.800 8.200 0.107.100 7.350

50 TRIKOMITOU Loukia CYP 23.0756.875 7.900 8.300  7.400 6.350

51 JONES Francesca GBR 23.0257.075 8.000 8.000 0.056.800 7.350

52 NEVES GOMES Ines POR 23.0257.075 8.000 7.950  6.950 7.200

53 MEYERZONE Yelena LAT 22.9757.025 7.850 8.150 0.057.500 6.550

54 GKOUNTROUMPI E. GRE 22.8756.925 7.900 8.100 0.056.200 7.650

55 LEE Kyung­Hwa KOR 22.8506.800 7.850 8.200  6.550 7.050

56 RAHMATOVA Djamila UZB 22.8506.650 8.050 8.150  6.500 6.800

57 KOON Elaine MAS 22.8506.900 7.850 8.100  6.300 7.500

58 HOU Yanan CHN 22.8006.950 7.900 7.950  7.200 6.700

59 LARSSON Therese SWE 22.7506.600 8.050 8.100  6.400 6.800

60 JAVADLI Zeynab AZE 22.6506.600 8.450 8.000 0.407.050 6.150

61 FORRAY Fanni Dalma HUN 22.6256.575 8.050 8.000  7.050 6.100

62 KREMER Coral ISR 22.6006.400 8.050 8.150  6.500 6.300

63 YIDAN Ding CHN 22.6006.700 7.950 7.950  7.000 6.400

64 MAKUSHINA Julija EST 22.5757.075 7.650 7.850  6.550 7.600

65 JOHNSTON Ayiesha AUS 22.5506.950 7.900 7.700  6.700 7.200

66 SCHEFFER Ana Paula BRA 22.5256.675 7.650 8.200  6.600 6.750

67 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 22.5006.500 8.000 8.000  6.500 6.500

68 POESTINGER Selina AUT 22.4256.475 7.950 8.000  6.550 6.400

69 TUKHTAEVA Kamila UZB 22.3506.650 7.700 8.000  6.800 6.500

70 ROMANJUK Julia FIN 22.3006.650 7.600 8.100 0.056.500 6.800

71 ISAKOVA Yana LAT 22.3006.500 7.800 8.000  6.500 6.500

72 LEE Li­Ting TPE 22.2007.100 7.250 7.850  7.200 7.000

73 RODRIGUES CALADAS C. POR 22.0506.200 7.850 8.000  6.250 6.150

74 TACHA Ioanna GRE 21.9506.300 7.650 8.000  5.750 6.850

75 VIKKULA Johanna FIN 21.9006.500 7.400 8.000  6.000 7.000

76 BOGETVEIT H. NOR 21.8006.450 7.600 7.800 0.056.000 6.900

77 PAUNIC Snezana SRB 21.7756.125 7.900 7.800 0.056.000 6.250

78 FIGUEIRA JARDIM J. POR 21.7256.225 7.600 7.950 0.056.050 6.400

79 GOUZENKOVA Elena CAN 21.6505.950 7.700 8.000  7.200 4.700

80 FOX Francesca GBR 21.6505.950 7.800 7.900  5.200 6.700
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81 ANTON A. ROU 21.6506.450 7.450 7.750  6.600 6.300

82 DUCHNOVSKA Jana SVK 21.6006.000 7.800 7.800  6.300 5.700

83 ARHAR Pia SLO 21.6006.400 7.550 7.650  6.400 6.400

84 HAYES Chloe AUS 21.6006.600 7.500 7.550 0.056.400 6.800

85 DIELS Lieselotte BEL 21.5256.125 7.550 7.900 0.056.650 5.600

86 WAN IZAHAR W. MAS 21.4506.200 7.550 7.700  5.850 6.550

87 AFIYAN Anzhelika ARM 21.4506.800 7.250 7.400  6.100 7.500

88 FAULKNER Jade GBR 21.3256.075 7.500 7.750  5.300 6.850

89 CREVATINI N. CRO 21.2505.850 7.600 7.800  5.900 5.800

90 MENDLIKOVA Iva CZE 21.1505.950 7.650 7.600 0.056.700 5.200

91 LINDHOLM Mikaela SWE 21.1005.850 7.450 7.800  5.700 6.000

92 HUUHTANEN Julia FIN 21.1006.250 7.350 7.600 0.105.400 7.100

93 WANG Yi­Chieh TPE 21.0505.750 7.500 7.800  6.300 5.200

94 PUCHKINA Tatiana EST 21.0005.450 7.650 7.900  5.200 5.700

95 KELEHSASHVILI Diana LAT 21.0005.600 7.650 7.750  6.200 5.000

96 PETTERSSON Jennifer SWE 20.9255.725 7.400 7.850 0.055.550 5.900

97 NAROLSKA Joanna POL 20.8255.875 7.500 7.450  5.200 6.550

98 MARTINCEK Alexandra CAN 20.7755.375 7.600 7.800  5.500 5.250

99 PEDRAL COSTA Rafaela BRA 20.7005.550 7.300 7.900 0.056.200 4.900

100 CEKEREVAC Vojislava SRB 20.7005.700 7.300 7.700  5.600 5.800

101 CHIRIAC Stefania ROU 20.7006.050 7.300 7.400 0.055.500 6.600

102 CHRISTODOULOU K. CYP 20.6756.225 7.350 7.600 0.506.950 5.500

103 PRINCE Danielle AUS 20.5755.575 7.400 7.600  5.300 5.850

104 ROSTM Yasmin EGY 20.4505.800 7.250 7.750 0.356.000 5.600

105 KUKK Carina EST 20.3755.425 7.450 7.500  5.100 5.750

106 LEGOTE Grace RSA 20.3256.075 7.000 7.400 0.155.700 6.450

107 NAVARRO BLIZZARD V. MEX 20.3005.400 7.400 7.500  5.650 5.150

108 SILEIKYTE Egle LTU 20.2755.125 7.450 7.700  5.000 5.250

109 LIONGINAVICIUTE J. LTU 20.2255.475 7.300 7.450  5.000 5.950

110 LAI Ying­Tzu TPE 20.1755.275 7.150 7.750  5.400 5.150

111 HOLTE Thea Elise NOR 20.0505.450 7.250 7.350  4.700 6.200

112 ZHELIMORSKI A. CRO 19.9755.075 7.350 7.600 0.054.700 5.450

113 MANTCHEVA Demetra CAN 19.8255.125 7.500 7.450 0.256.150 4.100

114 VAZQUEZ Alejandra MEX 19.8005.100 7.250 7.450  5.600 4.600

115 VAN ROOYEN Julene RSA 19.8005.300 7.250 7.300 0.055.100 5.500

116 BIERBACH Nicole NAM 19.7505.000 7.200 7.550  5.100 4.900

117 ABDUL WAHID N. MAS 19.7255.875 7.200 7.150 0.506.300 5.450

118 SHAWKY FARID Marize EGY 19.6255.275 7.000 7.350  5.700 4.850

119 MJEKULA Sibongile RSA 19.6005.650 6.850 7.100  6.200 5.100

120 ROSA SAMPAIO Eliane BRA 19.3505.350 7.050 7.350 0.405.700 5.000
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121 PARNAS Frida NOR 19.3255.125 7.200 7.000  4.700 5.550

122 ESTRADA S. CHI 18.5254.375 6.950 7.200  4.600 4.150

123 MINASYAN Naira ARM 16.3003.550 6.600 6.550 0.403.500 3.600

124 SURVE Pooja IND 13.4002.350 5.300 5.750  2.350 2.350

125 DOGRA Mitali IND 12.6002.250 5.150 5.200  2.600 1.900

126 SHETE Akshata IND 12.1001.950 5.050 5.500 0.402.000 1.900

  MICKOVA Monika CZE            

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Ball
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1 KANAEVA Evgenia RUS 28.4259.225 9.650 9.550   Q9.100 9.350

2 KAPRANOVA Olga RUS 27.5508.800 9.450 9.400 0.10 Q8.800 8.800

3 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 27.4758.875 9.350 9.250   Q8.200 9.550

4 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 26.7008.350 9.350 9.000  8.900 7.800

5 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 26.3508.300 9.100 8.950   Q7.900 8.700

6 RISENSON Irina ISR 26.2258.125 9.150 8.950   Q8.150 8.100

7 MITEVA Silviya BUL 25.7508.050 8.800 8.900   Q8.000 8.100

8 GURBANOVA Anna AZE 25.7508.150 8.950 8.700 0.05 Q8.200 8.100

9 CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR 25.6257.825 9.000 8.800   Q7.000 8.650

10 GARAYEVA Aliya AZE 25.4257.775 9.150 8.500   R8.000 7.550

11 RIVKIN Neta ISR 25.3757.525 8.900 8.950   R7.350 7.700

12 MITROSZ Joanna POL 25.2507.800 8.900 8.650 0.10 R7.700 7.900

13 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 25.2008.100 8.650 8.450  7.700 8.500

14 CANTALUPPI Julieta ITA 25.0507.950 8.500 8.600  7.400 8.500

15 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 24.9508.050 8.800 8.500 0.408.200 7.900

16 MAKSIMENKO Alina UKR 24.8757.825 8.550 8.500  7.200 8.450

17 RIZATDINOVA Anna UKR 24.8758.275 8.200 8.400  7.750 8.800

18 TROFIMOVA Ulyana UZB 24.7507.900 8.450 8.400  8.000 7.800

19 SAMUKASHVILI M. GEO 24.5757.725 8.350 8.500  7.700 7.750

20 VASS Dora HUN 24.5757.825 8.500 8.250  7.150 8.500

21 MINCHEVA Monika BUL 24.5507.900 8.050 8.600  8.200 7.600

22 PETRAKOVA Marina KAZ 24.5507.650 8.400 8.500  7.500 7.800

23 HIDAKA Mai JPN 24.5507.700 8.350 8.500  7.000 8.400

24 WEBER Caroline AUT 24.5507.500 8.550 8.500  7.000 8.000

25 JAVADLI Zeynab AZE 24.5507.700 8.450 8.400  8.000 7.400

26 ALYABYEVA Anna KAZ 24.3757.775 8.350 8.450 0.208.000 7.550

27 METALLIDOU Michaela GRE 24.3007.500 8.350 8.450  6.900 8.100

28 FEBBO Federica ITA 24.3008.000 8.100 8.200  8.000 8.000

29 JOHNSTON Ayiesha AUS 24.3008.200 8.000 8.100  8.100 8.300

30 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP 24.1507.600 8.350 8.250 0.056.700 8.500

31 YIDAN Ding CHN 24.1007.850 8.150 8.100  7.200 8.500

32 RODE Mojca SLO 24.0507.450 8.250 8.400 0.056.700 8.200

33 DENG Senyue CHN 24.0257.875 8.200 7.950  7.850 7.900

34 ONUKI Yuria JPN 24.0007.300 8.300 8.400  7.800 6.800

35 LEDOUX Delphine FRA 23.7507.100 8.350 8.300  7.000 7.200

36 GEHRINGER Ava USA 23.6757.075 8.350 8.250  6.500 7.650

37 SHIN Soo­Ji KOR 23.6757.825 8.000 7.950 0.108.000 7.650

38 ZETLIN Julie USA 23.6257.025 8.450 8.150  6.200 7.850

39 SIMEONOVA Filipa BUL 23.4507.250 7.850 8.350  6.300 8.200

40 NEVES GOMES Ines POR 23.4506.900 8.350 8.200  6.300 7.500
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41 NEZIROGLU Burcin TUR 23.4507.450 8.200 7.900 0.107.000 7.900

42 ISAKOVA Yana LAT 23.3007.300 7.850 8.200 0.057.600 7.000

43 SEME Tjasa SLO 23.1007.450 7.600 8.050  7.000 7.900

44 KOON Elaine MAS 23.0257.425 7.700 7.900  7.050 7.800

45 AKILVEREN Pinar TUR 22.9507.500 7.850 7.850 0.257.600 7.400

46 IANNI Chiara ITA 22.9256.625 8.150 8.150  5.750 7.500

47 TRIKOMITOU Loukia CYP 22.8256.775 7.900 8.150  6.300 7.250

48 CHRISTODOULOU K. CYP 22.8007.200 7.700 7.900  6.600 7.800

49 TRIKOMITI C. CYP 22.7506.650 8.100 8.000  6.900 6.400

50 RADIMERSKA Nela CZE 22.7506.600 8.200 7.950  6.000 7.200

51 PARADOWSKA Angelika POL 22.6257.175 7.700 7.750  6.650 7.700

52 GKOUNTROUMPI E. GRE 22.5756.675 8.000 7.950 0.056.050 7.300

53 MARTINCEK Alexandra CAN 22.5006.750 8.000 7.800 0.056.200 7.300

54 OZKEBAPCI Gozde TUR 22.4506.700 7.750 8.050 0.056.000 7.400

55 MEYERZONE Yelena LAT 22.4256.575 7.800 8.050  6.000 7.150

56 POESTINGER Selina AUT 22.4256.725 8.000 7.700  6.100 7.350

57 KHOPERIA Irine GEO 22.4256.775 7.950 7.700  6.650 6.900

58 RAHMATOVA Djamila UZB 22.3006.550 7.850 7.900  6.300 6.800

59 LARSSON Therese SWE 22.3006.600 8.000 7.700  6.800 6.400

60 DIELS Lieselotte BEL 22.3006.900 7.700 7.700  6.000 7.800

61 FERNANDEZ Marina ESP 22.3006.950 7.900 7.500 0.056.000 7.900

62 GIAKOUMELOU A. GRE 22.2756.275 8.000 8.000  5.950 6.600

63 VIKKULA Johanna FIN 22.2256.975 7.550 7.700  6.000 7.950

64 ADIV Dana ISR 22.1756.175 8.000 8.000  6.000 6.350

65 FORRAY Fanni Dalma HUN 22.1506.200 8.050 7.900  6.300 6.100

66 RODRIGUES CALADAS C. POR 22.1506.450 8.000 7.700  5.900 7.000

67 LI Hongyang CHN 22.1006.550 7.900 7.650  5.000 8.100

68 MANTCHEVA Demetra CAN 21.9756.525 7.850 7.650 0.056.550 6.500

69 BENTO LOUREIRO ABRA. POR 21.9506.550 7.600 7.850 0.055.900 7.200

70 ROMANJUK Julia FIN 21.9256.575 7.550 7.850 0.055.200 7.950

71 KUKK Carina EST 21.9256.675 7.550 7.700  6.950 6.400

72 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan GEO 21.9006.150 7.800 7.950  6.300 6.000

73 LEE Kyung­Hwa KOR 21.9006.350 7.800 7.800 0.056.200 6.500

74 NAVARRO BLIZZARD V. MEX 21.8006.400 7.650 7.750  5.400 7.400

75 INOUE Mimi JPN 21.5505.950 7.900 7.700  6.400 5.500

76 TUKHTAEVA Kamila UZB 21.5256.125 7.700 7.700  6.900 5.350

77 MAKUSHINA Julija EST 21.4006.150 7.600 7.650  5.300 7.000

78 JONES Francesca GBR 21.3755.925 7.950 7.500  5.000 6.850

79 WAN IZAHAR W. MAS 21.3256.325 7.650 7.350  7.000 5.650

80 FOX Francesca GBR 21.2505.600 7.950 7.700  4.200 7.000

GRW006901_73I 1.0 Report Created  THU 10 SEP 2009 17:54 Page 2/4Longines Official Results Provider



29th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MIE, JAPAN
SEPTEMBER 7th ­ 13th 2009

RESULTS
TEAM COMPETITION AND QUALIFICATIONS

THU 10 SEP 2009 ­ 16:30

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.
  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

81 CASTILLO Rut MEX 21.2506.400 7.600 7.250  6.000 6.800

82 BOGETVEIT H. NOR 21.2256.525 7.450 7.450 0.205.600 7.450

83 PARNAS Frida NOR 21.1755.975 7.550 7.650  4.800 7.150

84 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 21.1506.000 7.700 7.450  5.000 7.000

85 HUUHTANEN Julia FIN 21.1006.250 7.450 7.400  5.400 7.100

86 LINDHOLM Mikaela SWE 21.0755.825 7.700 7.550  5.200 6.450

87 MURRAY Janine AUS 21.0506.150 7.450 7.450  5.900 6.400

88 CREVATINI N. CRO 21.0256.175 7.600 7.250  5.400 6.950

89 SCHEFFER Ana Paula BRA 21.0006.350 7.750 6.900  6.000 6.700

90 MENDLIKOVA Iva CZE 20.9755.775 7.700 7.500  4.500 7.050

91 PAUNIC Snezana SRB 20.9005.900 7.900 7.250 0.154.100 7.700

92 PETTERSSON Jennifer SWE 20.8505.850 7.550 7.450  5.600 6.100

93 ABDUL WAHID N. MAS 20.8506.050 7.400 7.400  6.100 6.000

94 ROSA SAMPAIO Eliane BRA 20.8005.750 7.600 7.450  5.400 6.100

95 YU Pei­Lung TPE 20.7255.675 7.550 7.550 0.055.000 6.350

96 CHIRIAC Stefania ROU 20.6505.400 7.750 7.500  3.950 6.850

97 ANTON A. ROU 20.5004.900 7.900 7.700  3.600 6.200

98 SILEIKYTE Egle LTU 20.5006.000 7.400 7.300 0.205.500 6.500

99 KELEHSASHVILI Diana LAT 20.4505.500 7.300 7.650  6.000 5.000

100 ARHAR Pia SLO 20.4505.550 7.450 7.450  4.800 6.300

101 PUCHKINA Tatiana EST 20.4005.100 7.700 7.600  4.250 5.950

102 SHAWKY FARID Marize EGY 20.2755.225 7.600 7.500 0.054.300 6.150

103 HOLTE Thea Elise NOR 20.2505.500 7.350 7.400  5.000 6.000

104 HAYES Chloe AUS 20.2255.575 7.500 7.200 0.054.750 6.400

105 NAROLSKA Joanna POL 20.1755.425 7.400 7.350  6.000 4.850

106 AFIYAN Anzhelika ARM 20.1256.025 7.300 6.800  6.650 5.400

107 GARLAND Yvonne RSA 20.0754.925 7.800 7.350  4.550 5.300

108 ALARCON Yeraldine MEX 19.8254.875 7.500 7.500 0.055.500 4.250

109 GOUZENKOVA Elena CAN 19.8254.875 7.600 7.350  4.700 5.050

110 ROSTM Yasmin EGY 19.7505.250 7.250 7.250  4.700 5.800

111 MJEKULA Sibongile RSA 19.7255.475 7.250 7.000  6.550 4.400

112 LEE Li­Ting TPE 19.5755.025 7.400 7.150  4.400 5.650

113 PEDRAL COSTA Rafaela BRA 19.4005.800 7.000 6.600  5.700 5.900

114 LEGOTE Grace RSA 19.3005.050 7.600 6.850 0.205.300 4.800

115 ZHELIMORSKI A. CRO 18.9754.825 7.350 7.100 0.304.600 5.050

116 CEKEREVAC Vojislava SRB 18.9254.425 7.250 7.250  3.500 5.350

117 BIERBACH Nicole NAM 18.7754.725 7.150 6.900  4.200 5.250

118 LIONGINAVICIUTE J. LTU 18.7004.300 7.300 7.100  4.200 4.400

119 LAI Ying­Tzu TPE 18.5504.200 7.400 7.000 0.052.900 5.500

120 ESTRADA S. CHI 18.2003.950 7.350 6.900  3.200 4.700
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121 FAULKNER Jade GBR 17.8253.875 7.250 6.700  3.500 4.250

122 DUCHNOVSKA Jana SVK 17.7503.900 7.350 6.500  2.850 4.950

123 MINASYAN Naira ARM 16.6002.950 7.150 6.500  2.400 3.500

124 SURVE Pooja IND 15.2753.425 5.950 5.900  3.400 3.450

125 SHETE Akshata IND 14.8503.100 6.000 5.950 0.202.200 4.000

126 KULKARNI Sadichchha IND 14.7002.950 5.900 5.850  2.600 3.300

  MICKOVA Monika CZE            

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Ribbon
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                Pen
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                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

1 KANAEVA Evgenia 86.100 QRUS

E
A
D 28.900 (1)9.500

9.750
9.650

28.775 (1)9.475
9.700
9.600

28.300 (1)9.400
9.600
9.300

28.425 (1)9.225
9.650
9.550

2 KONDAKOVA Daria 84.075 QRUS

E
A
D 28.350 (2)9.400

9.550
9.400

28.250 (2)9.350
9.450
9.450

27.475 (3)9.075
9.400
9.000

26.700 (4)8.350
9.350
9.000

3 KAPRANOVA Olga 83.675  RUS

E
A
D 28.200 (3)9.300

9.500
9.400

27.925 (3)9.125
9.500
9.350

0.05
    

 
 

 
27.550 (2)8.800

9.450
9.400

0.10

4 BESSONOVA Anna 81.800 QUKR

E
A
D 27.000 (5)8.800

9.250
8.950

25.000 (20)7.800
9.000
8.600

0.40
27.325 (5)8.625

9.350
9.350

27.475 (3)8.875
9.350
9.250

5 STANIOUTA Melitina 81.250 QBLR

E
A
D 27.050 (4)8.650

9.200
9.200

26.800 (6)8.800
9.100
8.900

27.400 (4)9.000
9.250
9.200

0.05
24.950 (15)8.050

8.800
8.500

0.40

6 GARAYEVA Aliya 80.725 QAZE

E
A
D 26.275 (9)8.375

9.100
8.900

0.10
27.125 (4)8.825

9.150
9.150

27.325 (6)9.025
9.150
9.150

25.425 (10)7.775
9.150
8.500

7 MITEVA Silviya 80.200 QBUL

E
A
D 26.875 (6)9.025

8.800
9.050

26.750 (7)8.650
9.050
9.050

26.575 (8)8.425
9.150
9.000

25.750 (7)8.050
8.800
8.900

8 RISENSON Irina 80.050 QISR

E
A
D 26.725 (7)8.475

9.150
9.100

26.700 (8)8.600
9.050
9.050

26.625 (7)8.625
9.150
8.950

0.10
26.225 (6)8.125

9.150
8.950

9 CHARKASHYNA Liubou 79.200 QBLR

E
A
D 25.675 (14)7.975

8.900
8.800

27.050 (5)8.850
9.200
9.000

26.475 (9)8.525
9.050
8.950

0.05
25.625 (9)7.825

9.000
8.800

10 GURBANOVA Anna 78.350 QAZE

E
A
D 26.300 (8)8.550

8.900
8.850

26.300 (9)8.550
8.900
8.850

24.900 (23)7.750
8.750
8.400

25.750 (8)8.150
8.950
8.700

0.05

11 YUSSUPOVA Aliya 78.200 QKAZ

E
A
D 25.450 (16)8.050

8.750
8.650

25.725 (13)7.975
8.900
8.850

26.125 (11)8.175
9.000
9.000

0.05
26.350 (5)8.300

9.100
8.950

12 MITROSZ Joanna 77.950 QPOL

E
A
D 26.150 (10)8.550

8.750
8.850

25.950 (11)8.400
8.700
8.900

0.05
25.850 (12)8.450

8.700
8.700

25.250 (12)7.800
8.900
8.650

0.10

13 TROFIMOVA Ulyana 76.800 QUZB

E
A
D 24.700 (26)8.100

8.550
8.200

0.15
25.900 (12)8.600

8.700
8.700

0.10
26.150 (10)8.600

8.800
8.750

24.750 (18)7.900
8.450
8.400

14 RUDALOVA Svetlana 76.750  BLR

E
A
D 25.850 (11)8.350

8.800
8.700

25.200 (18)7.900
8.800
8.500

25.700 (13)7.950
8.850
8.900

25.200 (13)8.100
8.650
8.450

15 ALYABYEVA Anna 76.200 QKAZ

E
A
D 25.100 (19)8.300

8.300
8.500

25.600 (14)8.450
8.450
8.700

25.500 (15)8.200
8.700
8.600

24.375 (26)7.775
8.350
8.450

0.20

16 RIVKIN Neta 76.100 QISR

E
A
D 24.425 (33)7.275

8.700
8.450

26.050 (10)8.400
8.800
8.850

24.675 (27)7.525
8.850
8.400

0.10
25.375 (11)7.525

8.900
8.950

17 CANTALUPPI Julieta 76.100 QITA

E
A
D 25.725 (13)8.375

8.650
8.700

25.325 (16)8.125
8.550
8.650

23.925 (35)7.725
8.500
8.100

0.40
25.050 (14)7.950

8.500
8.600
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                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

18 MAKSIMENKO Alina 76.050 QUKR

E
A
D 25.775 (12)8.325

8.650
8.850

0.05
25.200 (17)7.650

8.800
8.750

25.075 (18)7.725
8.850
8.500

24.875 (16)7.825
8.550
8.500

19 MINCHEVA Monika 75.575 QBUL

E
A
D 25.525 (15)8.575

8.400
8.600

0.05
25.100 (19)8.000

8.500
8.600

24.950 (19)7.650
8.600
8.700

24.550 (21)7.900
8.050
8.600

20 PETRAKOVA Marina 74.925  KAZ

E
A
D 25.400 (17)8.200

8.600
8.600

24.650 (23)7.650
8.500
8.500

24.875 (24)7.625
8.650
8.600

24.550 (22)7.650
8.400
8.500

21 LEDOUX Delphine 74.800 QFRA

E
A
D 24.925 (21)7.775

8.650
8.500

25.400 (15)8.050
8.750
8.600

24.475 (30)7.625
8.550
8.300

23.750 (35)7.100
8.350
8.300

22 SAMUKASHVILI M. 74.750 QGEO

E
A
D 24.475 (31)8.075

8.350
8.100

0.05
23.950 (32)7.200

8.300
8.500

0.05
25.700 (14)8.700

8.400
8.600

24.575 (19)7.725
8.350
8.500

23 RIZATDINOVA Anna 74.725  UKR

E
A
D 24.575 (29)7.675

8.200
8.700

24.700 (22)7.800
8.350
8.600

0.05
25.150 (17)7.800

8.600
8.750

24.875 (17)8.275
8.200
8.400

24 HIDAKA Mai 74.600 QJPN

E
A
D 25.150 (18)8.350

8.400
8.400

22.600 (66)7.150
7.950
7.600

0.10
24.900 (22)8.250

8.250
8.400

24.550 (23)7.700
8.350
8.500

25 WEBER Caroline 74.425 QAUT

E
A
D 24.750 (25)8.050

8.550
8.250

0.10
24.775 (21)7.775

8.450
8.550

24.900 (20)7.650
8.650
8.600

24.550 (24)7.500
8.550
8.500

26 VASS Dora 74.225 QHUN

E
A
D 24.900 (22)8.000

8.500
8.400

24.600 (24)7.800
8.400
8.400

24.725 (26)7.825
8.550
8.350

24.575 (20)7.825
8.500
8.250

27 SIMEONOVA Filipa 73.700  BUL

E
A
D 23.975 (39)7.475

8.200
8.300

24.525 (25)7.575
8.500
8.450

25.200 (16)8.150
8.500
8.550

23.450 (39)7.250
7.850
8.350

28 RODE Mojca 73.425 QSLO

E
A
D 24.750 (24)7.750

8.450
8.550

24.000 (31)7.250
8.350
8.400

24.625 (28)7.625
8.600
8.450

0.05
24.050 (32)7.450

8.250
8.400

0.05

29 JAVADLI Zeynab 73.300  AZE

E
A
D 24.575 (30)7.625

8.500
8.450

24.175 (28)7.325
8.450
8.400

22.650 (60)6.600
8.450
8.000

0.40
24.550 (25)7.700

8.450
8.400

30 RODRIGUEZ Carolina 73.250 QESP

E
A
D 24.200 (37)7.850

8.200
8.150

23.525 (41)7.025
8.400
8.100

24.900 (21)7.800
8.600
8.500

24.150 (30)7.600
8.350
8.250

0.05

31 METALLIDOU Michaela 73.100 RGRE

E
A
D 24.650 (27)8.050

8.300
8.300

24.150 (29)7.750
8.200
8.250

0.05
23.675 (41)7.225

8.200
8.250

24.300 (27)7.500
8.350
8.450

32 ONUKI Yuria 72.625 RJPN

E
A
D 24.600 (28)8.000

8.350
8.250

23.625 (37)7.525
8.050
8.050

24.025 (33)7.525
8.200
8.300

24.000 (34)7.300
8.300
8.400

33 ZETLIN Julie 72.550 RUSA

E
A
D 24.900 (23)8.000

8.550
8.350

22.850 (58)6.750
8.150
7.950

24.025 (34)7.575
8.450
8.000

23.625 (38)7.025
8.450
8.150

34 SHIN Soo­Ji 72.425 RKOR

E
A
D 24.300 (34)7.650

8.150
8.500

24.425 (26)7.925
8.100
8.400

23.700 (39)7.150
8.050
8.500

23.675 (37)7.825
8.000
7.950

0.10

GRW001900_73A 1.0 Report Created  THU 10 SEP 2009 17:54 Page 2/9Longines Official Results Provider



29th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MIE, JAPAN
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Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

35 LI Hongyang 72.425  CHN

E
A
D 23.950 (40)7.550

8.350
8.050

24.100 (30)7.750
8.250
8.100

24.375 (31)7.875
8.150
8.350

22.100 (67)6.550
7.900
7.650

36 IANNI Chiara 72.125  ITA

E
A
D 24.450 (32)8.050

8.200
8.200

23.800 (34)7.350
8.200
8.300

0.05
23.875 (37)7.375

8.250
8.250

22.925 (46)6.625
8.150
8.150

37 AKILVEREN Pinar 71.600  TUR

E
A
D 23.750 (42)7.800

8.050
7.900

23.050 (53)7.000
7.950
8.150

0.05
24.800 (25)7.850

8.450
8.500

22.950 (45)7.500
7.850
7.850

0.25

38 JOHNSTON Ayiesha 71.525  AUS

E
A
D 23.350 (51)7.650

7.850
7.850

23.875 (33)7.725
7.900
8.250

22.550 (65)6.950
7.900
7.700

24.300 (29)8.200
8.000
8.100

39 NEZIROGLU Burcin 71.225  TUR

E
A
D 23.600 (43)7.750

8.050
7.850

0.05
24.175 (27)7.475

8.300
8.400

23.225 (45)6.875
8.300
8.050

23.450 (41)7.450
8.200
7.900

0.10

40 OZKEBAPCI Gozde 71.200  TUR

E
A
D 24.250 (35)7.750

8.350
8.150

23.050 (54)6.850
8.100
8.100

23.900 (36)7.300
8.350
8.300

0.05
22.450 (54)6.700

7.750
8.050

0.05

41 GEHRINGER Ava 70.975  USA

E
A
D 23.500 (45)7.000

8.400
8.100

23.600 (38)7.650
8.200
7.950

0.20
23.700 (40)7.400

8.300
8.000

23.675 (36)7.075
8.350
8.250

42 NEVES GOMES Ines 70.800  POR

E
A
D 23.550 (44)7.600

8.000
7.950

23.800 (35)7.500
8.050
8.250

23.025 (52)7.075
8.000
7.950

23.450 (40)6.900
8.350
8.200

43 MKERVALI Tsitsia 70.425  GEO

E
A
D 24.150 (38)7.900

8.150
8.100

22.675 (64)6.475
8.000
8.200

23.600 (42)7.400
8.050
8.200

0.05
    

 
 

 

44 FERNANDEZ Marina 70.425  ESP

E
A
D 23.475 (47)7.275

8.050
8.150

23.550 (40)7.450
8.200
7.950

0.05
23.400 (44)6.900

8.250
8.250

22.300 (61)6.950
7.900
7.500

0.05

45 SEME Tjasa 70.400  SLO

E
A
D 22.800 (68)6.550

8.050
8.200

23.725 (36)7.375
8.100
8.250

23.575 (43)7.125
8.200
8.250

23.100 (43)7.450
7.600
8.050

46 YIDAN Ding 70.275  CHN

E
A
D 23.450 (49)7.500

8.100
7.850

22.725 (60)6.825
8.050
7.850

22.600 (63)6.700
7.950
7.950

24.100 (31)7.850
8.150
8.100

47 ISAKOVA Yana 69.775  LAT

E
A
D 22.900 (62)6.700

8.050
8.150

23.575 (39)7.325
8.100
8.200

0.05
22.300 (71)6.500

7.800
8.000

23.300 (42)7.300
7.850
8.200

0.05

48 RADIMERSKA Nela 69.500  CZE

E
A
D 22.900 (63)6.900

8.050
7.950

23.400 (44)6.850
8.250
8.300

23.200 (47)6.600
8.150
8.450

22.750 (50)6.600
8.200
7.950

49 TRIKOMITI C. 69.325  CYP

E
A
D 23.450 (48)7.650

7.900
7.950

0.05
22.700 (61)6.950

7.750
8.000

23.125 (49)7.225
7.800
8.200

0.10
22.750 (49)6.650

8.100
8.000

50 PARADOWSKA Angelika 69.200  POL

E
A
D 22.875 (66)7.075

7.950
7.950

0.10
23.150 (48)7.150

7.950
8.150

0.10
23.175 (48)7.225

7.900
8.050

22.625 (51)7.175
7.700
7.750

51 KHOPERIA Irine 69.175  GEO

E
A
D 23.275 (53)7.275

7.900
8.100

23.475 (43)7.225
8.100
8.150

    
 
 

 
22.425 (57)6.775

7.950
7.700
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                Pen
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                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

52 RUPRECHT Nicol 69.050  AUT

E
A
D 23.050 (58)7.250

7.950
7.850

23.500 (42)7.250
8.100
8.150

22.500 (67)6.500
8.000
8.000

21.150 (84)6.000
7.700
7.450

53 GKOUNTROUMPI E. 69.025  GRE

E
A
D 23.500 (46)7.350

8.100
8.050

22.650 (65)6.900
7.900
7.850

22.875 (54)6.925
7.900
8.100

0.05
22.575 (52)6.675

8.000
7.950

0.05

54 KOON Elaine 68.975  MAS

E
A
D 23.100 (55)7.100

7.950
8.050

22.175 (76)7.175
7.800
7.600

0.40
22.850 (57)6.900

7.850
8.100

23.025 (44)7.425
7.700
7.900

55 JONES Francesca 68.925  GBR

E
A
D 23.000 (60)7.350

7.800
7.850

22.900 (57)7.150
7.900
7.850

23.025 (51)7.075
8.000
8.000

0.05
21.375 (78)5.925

7.950
7.500

56 LARSSON Therese 68.900  SWE

E
A
D 23.050 (57)6.850

8.150
8.050

23.100 (51)6.850
8.150
8.150

0.05
22.750 (59)6.600

8.050
8.100

22.300 (59)6.600
8.000
7.700

57 POESTINGER Selina 68.725  AUT

E
A
D 23.000 (61)7.450

7.900
7.700

0.05
23.300 (47)7.300

8.000
8.000

22.425 (68)6.475
7.950
8.000

22.425 (56)6.725
8.000
7.700

58 FORRAY Fanni Dalma 68.625  HUN

E
A
D 22.875 (64)7.125

7.800
8.000

0.05
23.125 (50)7.075

7.950
8.100

22.625 (61)6.575
8.050
8.000

22.150 (65)6.200
8.050
7.900

59 TRIKOMITOU Loukia 68.600  CYP

E
A
D 22.700 (70)7.100

7.850
7.800

0.05
22.700 (62)7.100

7.700
7.950

0.05
23.075 (50)6.875

7.900
8.300

22.825 (47)6.775
7.900
8.150

60 ROMANJUK Julia 68.600  FIN

E
A
D 23.000 (59)7.050

8.000
7.950

23.300 (46)7.400
7.750
8.150

22.300 (70)6.650
7.600
8.100

0.05
21.925 (70)6.575

7.550
7.850

0.05

61 INOUE Mimi 68.575  JPN

E
A
D 23.875 (41)7.825

8.050
8.050

0.05
23.150 (49)7.300

7.950
7.900

    
 
 

 
21.550 (75)5.950

7.900
7.700

62 RAHMATOVA Djamila 68.475  UZB

E
A
D 22.550 (73)6.650

7.900
8.050

0.05
23.075 (52)7.025

7.850
8.200

22.850 (56)6.650
8.050
8.150

22.300 (58)6.550
7.850
7.900

63 CASTILLO Rut 68.450  MEX

E
A
D 22.850 (67)7.150

8.000
7.800

0.10
22.375 (68)7.125

7.600
7.750

0.10
23.225 (46)7.125

8.150
7.950

21.250 (81)6.400
7.600
7.250

64 KREMER Coral 68.350  ISR

E
A
D 22.750 (69)7.100

7.800
7.850

23.000 (55)7.550
7.700
7.800

0.05
22.600 (62)6.400

8.050
8.150

    
 
 

 

65 LEE Kyung­Hwa 68.125  KOR

E
A
D 23.375 (50)7.325

8.000
8.200

0.15
21.900 (80)6.250

7.800
7.850

22.850 (55)6.800
7.850
8.200

21.900 (73)6.350
7.800
7.800

0.05

66 CHRISTODOULOU K. 67.850  CYP

E
A
D 22.700 (71)7.250

7.750
7.700

22.350 (70)6.850
7.750
7.750

20.675 (102)6.225
7.350
7.600

0.50
22.800 (48)7.200

7.700
7.900

67 DIELS Lieselotte 67.775  BEL

E
A
D 23.100 (56)7.150

8.000
7.950

22.375 (69)6.925
7.800
7.650

21.525 (85)6.125
7.550
7.900

0.05
22.300 (60)6.900

7.700
7.700

68 SCHEFFER Ana Paula 67.600  BRA

E
A
D 22.675 (72)7.575

7.600
7.500

22.400 (67)7.100
7.600
7.700

22.525 (66)6.675
7.650
8.200

21.000 (89)6.350
7.750
6.900
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Score  Rk 
                Pen
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                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

69 MEYERZONE Yelena 67.300  LAT

E
A
D 21.775 (78)6.125

7.750
7.900

21.900 (79)6.200
7.850
7.850

22.975 (53)7.025
7.850
8.150

0.05
22.425 (55)6.575

7.800
8.050

70 MARTINCEK Alexandra 67.275  CAN

E
A
D 22.875 (64)7.075

7.800
8.000

21.900 (81)6.600
7.700
7.600

20.775 (98)5.375
7.600
7.800

22.500 (53)6.750
8.000
7.800

0.05

71 RODRIGUES CALADAS C. 67.175  POR

E
A
D 22.125 (77)6.975

7.750
7.400

22.900 (56)6.800
8.050
8.050

22.050 (73)6.200
7.850
8.000

22.150 (66)6.450
8.000
7.700

72 VIKKULA Johanna 67.075  FIN

E
A
D 22.125 (76)6.625

7.750
7.750

22.725 (59)7.275
7.550
7.900

21.900 (75)6.500
7.400
8.000

22.225 (63)6.975
7.550
7.700

73 MAKUSHINA Julija 66.700  EST

E
A
D 22.275 (74)6.825

7.800
7.650

21.850 (82)6.450
7.550
7.850

22.575 (64)7.075
7.650
7.850

21.400 (77)6.150
7.600
7.650

74 TACHA Ioanna 66.675  GRE

E
A
D 23.125 (54)6.975

7.950
8.200

21.600 (83)6.900
7.300
7.400

21.950 (74)6.300
7.650
8.000

    
 
 

 

75 MANTCHEVA Demetra 65.700  CAN

E
A
D 22.225 (75)6.625

7.700
7.900

21.500 (85)6.050
7.750
7.800

0.10
19.825 (113)5.125

7.500
7.450

0.25
21.975 (68)6.525

7.850
7.650

0.05

76 TUKHTAEVA Kamila 65.575  UZB

E
A
D 21.700 (80)6.250

7.700
7.800

0.05
21.525 (84)6.175

7.650
7.750

0.05
22.350 (69)6.650

7.700
8.000

21.525 (76)6.125
7.700
7.700

77 FOX Francesca 65.150  GBR

E
A
D 21.200 (91)5.650

7.700
7.850

22.250 (74)6.450
7.850
7.950

21.650 (80)5.950
7.800
7.900

21.250 (80)5.600
7.950
7.700

78 BOGETVEIT H. 65.125  NOR

E
A
D 20.725 (103)6.375

7.450
7.100

0.20
22.100 (78)7.100

7.550
7.450

21.800 (76)6.450
7.600
7.800

0.05
21.225 (82)6.525

7.450
7.450

0.20

79 ABDUL WAHID N. 65.100  MAS

E
A
D 21.550 (82)6.100

7.750
7.750

0.05
22.700 (63)6.900

7.900
7.900

19.725 (117)5.875
7.200
7.150

0.50
20.850 (93)6.050

7.400
7.400

80 KUKK Carina 64.850  EST

E
A
D 21.450 (83)6.200

7.800
7.450

21.475 (86)6.325
7.650
7.550

0.05
20.375 (105)5.425

7.450
7.500

21.925 (71)6.675
7.550
7.700

81 HUUHTANEN Julia 64.625  FIN

E
A
D 21.400 (84)6.050

7.700
7.650

22.125 (77)6.675
7.600
7.850

21.100 (92)6.250
7.350
7.600

0.10
21.100 (85)6.250

7.450
7.400

82 MURRAY Janine 64.350  AUS

E
A
D 20.975 (94)5.975

7.550
7.450

22.325 (71)6.925
7.550
7.850

    
 
 

 
21.050 (87)6.150

7.450
7.450

83 ARHAR Pia 64.350  SLO

E
A
D     

 
 

 
22.300 (73)6.950

7.700
7.650

21.600 (83)6.400
7.550
7.650

20.450 (100)5.550
7.450
7.450

84 ANTON A. 64.300  ROU

E
A
D 21.400 (85)6.650

7.250
7.500

21.250 (90)6.800
6.950
7.500

21.650 (81)6.450
7.450
7.750

20.500 (97)4.900
7.900
7.700

85 FAULKNER Jade 64.175  GBR

E
A
D 21.750 (79)6.700

7.500
7.550

21.100 (92)5.650
7.650
7.800

21.325 (88)6.075
7.500
7.750

17.825 (121)3.875
7.250
6.700

GRW001900_73A 1.0 Report Created  THU 10 SEP 2009 17:54 Page 5/9Longines Official Results Provider
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Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

86 PAUNIC Snezana 63.625  SRB

E
A
D 20.950 (95)6.250

7.500
7.400

0.20
20.800 (95)5.850

7.450
7.500

21.775 (77)6.125
7.900
7.800

0.05
20.900 (91)5.900

7.900
7.250

0.15

87 NAVARRO BLIZZARD V. 63.550  MEX

E
A
D     

 
 

 
21.450 (87)6.450

7.500
7.600

0.10
20.300 (107)5.400

7.400
7.500

21.800 (74)6.400
7.650
7.750

88 CREVATINI N. 63.475  CRO

E
A
D 21.200 (92)5.950

7.700
7.550

20.675 (98)5.575
7.650
7.450

21.250 (89)5.850
7.600
7.800

21.025 (88)6.175
7.600
7.250

89 WAN IZAHAR W. 63.400  MAS

E
A
D 20.625 (108)5.825

7.500
7.300

19.450 (115)5.350
7.350
7.150

0.40
21.450 (86)6.200

7.550
7.700

21.325 (79)6.325
7.650
7.350

90 KELEHSASHVILI Diana 63.150  LAT

E
A
D 21.350 (87)6.250

7.550
7.550

20.800 (96)6.450
7.300
7.350

0.30
21.000 (95)5.600

7.650
7.750

20.450 (99)5.500
7.300
7.650

91 HAYES Chloe 63.050  AUS

E
A
D     

 
 

 
21.225 (91)6.225

7.350
7.700

0.05
21.600 (84)6.600

7.500
7.550

0.05
20.225 (104)5.575

7.500
7.200

0.05

92 NAROLSKA Joanna 63.050  POL

E
A
D 20.850 (97)5.850

7.550
7.450

21.375 (89)6.425
7.600
7.350

20.825 (97)5.875
7.500
7.450

20.175 (105)5.425
7.400
7.350

93 LEE Li­Ting 63.025  TPE

E
A
D 21.250 (89)6.200

7.550
7.500

    
 
 

 
22.200 (72)7.100

7.250
7.850

19.575 (112)5.025
7.400
7.150

94 MENDLIKOVA Iva 63.025  CZE

E
A
D 20.900 (96)6.000

7.800
7.200

0.10
20.825 (94)6.225

7.400
7.200

21.150 (90)5.950
7.650
7.600

0.05
20.975 (90)5.775

7.700
7.500

95 ROSA SAMPAIO Eliane 63.000  BRA

E
A
D 20.825 (99)6.475

7.400
7.150

0.20
21.375 (88)6.475

7.450
7.450

19.350 (120)5.350
7.050
7.350

0.40
20.800 (94)5.750

7.600
7.450

96 LINDHOLM Mikaela 62.825  SWE

E
A
D 20.650 (106)5.500

7.550
7.600

20.625 (99)5.875
7.400
7.350

21.100 (91)5.850
7.450
7.800

21.075 (86)5.825
7.700
7.550

97 SILEIKYTE Egle 62.750  LTU

E
A
D 21.225 (90)6.075

7.700
7.450

21.025 (93)6.125
7.400
7.500

20.275 (108)5.125
7.450
7.700

20.500 (98)6.000
7.400
7.300

0.20

98 PETTERSSON Jennifer 62.550  SWE

E
A
D 20.775 (102)5.975

7.350
7.450

19.025 (119)4.625
7.200
7.200

20.925 (96)5.725
7.400
7.850

0.05
20.850 (92)5.850

7.550
7.450

99 GOUZENKOVA Elena 62.500  CAN

E
A
D 20.800 (100)5.650

7.550
7.600

20.050 (106)5.050
7.500
7.500

21.650 (79)5.950
7.700
8.000

19.825 (109)4.875
7.600
7.350

100 PUCHKINA Tatiana 62.225  EST

E
A
D 20.825 (98)5.425

8.000
7.500

0.10
20.000 (107)5.250

7.600
7.550

0.40
21.000 (94)5.450

7.650
7.900

20.400 (101)5.100
7.700
7.600

101 YU Pei­Lung 62.150  TPE

E
A
D 20.625 (107)5.725

7.500
7.400

20.800 (97)6.400
7.300
7.100

    
 
 

 
20.725 (95)5.675

7.550
7.550

0.05

102 WANG Yi­Chieh 61.950  TPE

E
A
D 20.800 (101)6.000

7.450
7.350

20.100 (103)6.150
7.000
7.000

0.05
21.050 (93)5.750

7.500
7.800
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29th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MIE, JAPAN
SEPTEMBER 7th ­ 13th 2009

RESULTS
TEAM COMPETITION AND QUALIFICATIONS

THU 10 SEP 2009 ­ 16:30

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

103 CHIRIAC Stefania 61.925  ROU

E
A
D 18.650 (122)5.800

5.800
7.050

20.575 (100)6.575
6.850
7.150

20.700 (101)6.050
7.300
7.400

0.05
20.650 (96)5.400

7.750
7.500

104 CEKEREVAC Vojislava 61.700  SRB

E
A
D 20.600 (109)5.450

7.650
7.500

20.400 (101)5.550
7.400
7.450

20.700 (100)5.700
7.300
7.700

18.925 (116)4.425
7.250
7.250

105 DUCHNOVSKA Jana 61.350  SVK

E
A
D 19.850 (115)5.000

7.450
7.400

19.900 (110)5.450
7.300
7.150

21.600 (82)6.000
7.800
7.800

17.750 (122)3.900
7.350
6.500

106 AFIYAN Anzhelika 61.325  ARM

E
A
D 19.750 (118)5.350

7.200
7.200

19.200 (118)6.250
6.700
6.250

21.450 (87)6.800
7.250
7.400

20.125 (106)6.025
7.300
6.800

107 ZHELIMORSKI A. 61.000  CRO

E
A
D 20.675 (104)5.575

7.650
7.500

0.05
20.350 (102)5.100

7.700
7.550

19.975 (112)5.075
7.350
7.600

0.05
18.975 (115)4.825

7.350
7.100

0.30

108 LIONGINAVICIUTE J. 60.875  LTU

E
A
D 21.350 (86)6.100

7.600
7.650

19.300 (116)4.750
7.200
7.350

20.225 (109)5.475
7.300
7.450

18.700 (118)4.300
7.300
7.100

109 HOLTE Thea Elise 60.150  NOR

E
A
D     

 
 

 
19.850 (111)5.450

7.150
7.250

20.050 (111)5.450
7.250
7.350

20.250 (103)5.500
7.350
7.400

110 VAZQUEZ Alejandra 60.125  MEX

E
A
D 20.375 (112)5.675

7.550
7.150

19.950 (108)5.250
7.350
7.400

0.05
19.800 (114)5.100

7.250
7.450

    
 
 

 

111 ROSTM Yasmin 60.050  EGY

E
A
D 19.850 (116)5.750

7.050
7.100

0.05
19.650 (113)5.550

7.050
7.050

20.450 (104)5.800
7.250
7.750

0.35
19.750 (110)5.250

7.250
7.250

112 MJEKULA Sibongile 59.900  RSA

E
A
D 20.575 (110)6.325

7.100
7.200

0.05
18.225 (122)5.125

6.750
6.800

0.45
19.600 (119)5.650

6.850
7.100

19.725 (111)5.475
7.250
7.000

113 SHAWKY FARID Marize 59.850  EGY

E
A
D 19.450 (119)5.150

7.100
7.200

19.950 (109)5.700
7.100
7.150

19.625 (118)5.275
7.000
7.350

20.275 (102)5.225
7.600
7.500

0.05

114 PEDRAL COSTA Rafaela 59.600  BRA

E
A
D 19.225 (120)5.525

7.250
6.850

0.40
19.500 (114)5.150

7.100
7.250

20.700 (99)5.550
7.300
7.900

0.05
19.400 (113)5.800

7.000
6.600

115 PARNAS Frida 59.550  NOR

E
A
D 19.050 (121)4.700

7.350
7.000

    
 
 

 
19.325 (121)5.125

7.200
7.000

21.175 (83)5.975
7.550
7.650

116 VAN ROOYEN Julene 59.550  RSA

E
A
D 19.950 (114)5.750

7.050
7.200

0.05
19.800 (112)5.750

7.050
7.000

19.800 (115)5.300
7.250
7.300

0.05
    

 
 

 

117 LEGOTE Grace 59.425  RSA

E
A
D 19.800 (117)5.650

7.050
7.100

    
 
 

 
20.325 (106)6.075

7.000
7.400

0.15
19.300 (114)5.050

7.600
6.850

0.20

118 BIERBACH Nicole 59.150  NAM

E
A
D 20.150 (113)5.900

7.100
7.150

19.250 (117)5.400
6.950
6.900

19.750 (116)5.000
7.200
7.550

18.775 (117)4.725
7.150
6.900

119 LAI Ying­Tzu 58.800  TPE

E
A
D     

 
 

 
20.075 (104)5.875

7.100
7.100

20.175 (110)5.275
7.150
7.750

18.550 (119)4.200
7.400
7.000

0.05
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29th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MIE, JAPAN
SEPTEMBER 7th ­ 13th 2009

RESULTS
TEAM COMPETITION AND QUALIFICATIONS

THU 10 SEP 2009 ­ 16:30

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

120 ESTRADA S. 54.750  CHI

E
A
D 17.850 (123)4.250

6.700
6.900

18.025 (123)4.525
6.900
6.600

18.525 (122)4.375
6.950
7.200

18.200 (120)3.950
7.350
6.900

121 MINASYAN Naira 50.450  ARM

E
A
D 17.300 (124)3.950

6.500
6.850

16.550 (124)3.800
6.650
6.500

0.40
16.300 (123)3.550

6.600
6.550

0.40
16.600 (123)2.950

7.150
6.500

122 DENG Senyue 48.975  CHN

E
A
D 24.950 (20)8.450

8.250
8.250

    
 
 

 
    

 
 

 
24.025 (33)7.875

8.200
7.950

123 FEBBO Federica 48.350  ITA

E
A
D     

 
 

 
    

 
 

 
24.050 (32)7.750

8.050
8.250

24.300 (28)8.000
8.100
8.200

124 STEFANESCU Andreea 47.625  ITA

E
A
D 24.250 (36)8.250

8.000
8.000

23.375 (45)7.375
8.000
8.000

    
 
 

 
    

 
 

 

125 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan 45.775  GEO

E
A
D     

 
 

 
    

 
 

 
23.875 (38)7.825

7.950
8.100

21.900 (72)6.150
7.800
7.950

126 FIGUEIRA JARDIM J. 45.025  POR

E
A
D 23.300 (52)7.400

8.050
7.850

    
 
 

 
21.725 (78)6.225

7.600
7.950

0.05
    

 
 

 

127 HOU Yanan 45.000  CHN

E
A
D     

 
 

 
22.200 (75)6.500

7.850
7.850

22.800 (58)6.950
7.900
7.950

    
 
 

 

128 BENTO LOUREIRO ABRA. 44.250  POR

E
A
D     

 
 

 
22.300 (72)6.700

7.800
7.800

    
 
 

 
21.950 (69)6.550

7.600
7.850

0.05

129 PRINCE Danielle 41.875  AUS

E
A
D 21.300 (88)6.700

7.400
7.200

    
 
 

 
20.575 (103)5.575

7.400
7.600

    
 
 

 

130 SURVE Pooja 41.775  IND

E
A
D     

 
 

 
13.100 (127)2.800

4.950
5.350

13.400 (124)2.350
5.300
5.750

15.275 (124)3.425
5.950
5.900

131 MICKOVA Monika 41.650  CZE

E
A
D 21.600 (81)6.550

7.800
7.450

0.20
20.050 (105)5.250

7.650
7.550

0.40
DNS   

 
 

 
DNS   

 
 

 

132 ALARCON Yeraldine 40.925  MEX

E
A
D 21.100 (93)6.300

7.500
7.300

    
 
 

 
    

 
 

 
19.825 (108)4.875

7.500
7.500

0.05

133 KULKARNI Sadichchha 40.700  IND

E
A
D 12.400 (127)1.850

5.000
5.550

13.600 (126)2.950
5.200
5.450

    
 
 

 
14.700 (126)2.950

5.900
5.850

134 DOGRA Mitali 39.975  IND

E
A
D 13.100 (125)2.800

5.200
5.200

0.10
14.275 (125)3.225

5.350
5.700

12.600 (125)2.250
5.150
5.200

    
 
 

 

135 SHETE Akshata 39.700  IND

E
A
D 12.750 (126)1.500

5.600
5.650

    
 
 

 
12.100 (126)1.950

5.050
5.500

0.40
14.850 (125)3.100

6.000
5.950

0.20

136 HUSTOFT Josefine 39.500  NOR

E
A
D 20.475 (111)5.725

7.450
7.300

19.025 (120)5.675
6.950
6.800

0.40
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29th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MIE, JAPAN
SEPTEMBER 7th ­ 13th 2009

RESULTS
TEAM COMPETITION AND QUALIFICATIONS

THU 10 SEP 2009 ­ 16:30

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

137 GARLAND Yvonne 39.075  RSA

E
A
D     

 
 

 
19.000 (121)5.250

6.950
6.800

    
 
 

 
20.075 (107)4.925

7.800
7.350

138 DMITRIEVA Daria 27.500  RUS

E
A
D     

 
 

 
    

 
 

 
27.500 (2)9.050

9.150
9.300

    
 
 

 

139 ANAKUBO Riko 24.575  JPN

E
A
D     

 
 

 
    

 
 

 
24.575 (29)7.775

8.400
8.400

    
 
 

 

140 GIAKOUMELOU A. 22.275  GRE

E
A
D     

 
 

 
    

 
 

 
    

 
 

 
22.275 (62)6.275

8.000
8.000

141 ADIV Dana 22.175  ISR

E
A
D     

 
 

 
    

 
 

 
    

 
 

 
22.175 (64)6.175

8.000
8.000

142 KOCICA Grusa 20.650  SLO

E
A
D 20.650 (105)5.450

7.600
7.600

    
 
 

 
    

 
 

 
    

 
 

 

Legend:
D Difficulty score A Artistic score E Execution score DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified
Pen Penalty Rk Apparatus Rank Q Qualified for final R Reserve

Rope Hoop Ball Ribbon
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29th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MIE, JAPAN
SEPTEMBER 7th ­ 13th 2009

RESULTS REVISED
INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

TUE 8 SEP 2009 ­ 19:00

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.
  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 KANAEVA Evgenia RUS 28.3509.250 9.700 9.400    9.500 9.000

2 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 27.8259.075 9.450 9.350 0.05  9.500 8.650

3 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 27.5758.975 9.400 9.200    9.000 8.950

4 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 27.1008.850 9.150 9.100    9.400 8.300

5 GURBANOVA Anna AZE 26.2508.400 8.950 8.900    8.800 8.000

6 RISENSON Irina ISR 26.2008.300 8.950 9.000 0.05  8.400 8.200

7 GARAYEVA Aliya AZE 26.1008.450 9.050 8.700 0.10  8.600 8.300

8 MITEVA Silviya BUL 25.8758.375 8.900 8.600    8.200 8.550

New scores for Bessonova Anna due to protest

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Rope
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29th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MIE, JAPAN
SEPTEMBER 7th ­ 13th 2009

RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

TUE 8 SEP 2009 ­ 19:30

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.
  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 KANAEVA Evgenia RUS 28.3259.425 9.600 9.300    9.500 9.350

2 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 28.2259.325 9.450 9.450    9.400 9.250

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 27.1508.950 9.100 9.100    9.100 8.800

4 MITEVA Silviya BUL 27.0258.725 9.150 9.150    8.700 8.750

5 GARAYEVA Aliya AZE 26.8758.875 9.050 8.950    8.900 8.850

6 CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR 26.7008.750 9.150 8.800    9.000 8.500

7 RISENSON Irina ISR 26.5758.475 9.050 9.050    8.200 8.750

8 GURBANOVA Anna AZE 26.4508.800 8.850 8.800    8.800 8.800

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Hoop
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29th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MIE, JAPAN
SEPTEMBER 7th ­ 13th 2009

RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

THU 10 SEP 2009 ­ 18:30

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.
  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 KANAEVA Evgenia RUS 28.5759.375 9.550 9.650    9.400 9.350

2 GARAYEVA Aliya AZE 27.3258.975 9.200 9.200 0.05  9.000 8.950

3 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 27.2508.550 9.450 9.250    8.400 8.700

4 DMITRIEVA Daria RUS 27.2258.775 9.150 9.300    9.100 8.450

5 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 27.1258.825 9.150 9.200 0.05  9.000 8.650

6 CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR 27.0508.700 9.200 9.150    8.400 9.000

7 RISENSON Irina ISR 26.9008.550 9.200 9.200 0.05  8.600 8.500

8 MITEVA Silviya BUL 26.7008.500 9.100 9.100    8.600 8.400

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Ball
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29th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MIE, JAPAN
SEPTEMBER 7th ­ 13th 2009

RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

THU 10 SEP 2009 ­ 19:00

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.
  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 KANAEVA Evgenia RUS 28.0009.000 9.600 9.400    9.200 8.800

2 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 27.9009.000 9.500 9.400    8.900 9.100

3 MITEVA Silviya BUL 26.8508.750 9.050 9.050    8.900 8.600

4 CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR 26.7508.550 9.150 9.050    8.500 8.600

5 RISENSON Irina ISR 26.6508.350 9.200 9.100    8.000 8.700

6 KAPRANOVA Olga RUS 26.4008.250 9.350 8.900 0.10  8.700 7.800

7 GURBANOVA Anna AZE 26.3508.450 9.100 8.850 0.05  8.200 8.700

8 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 26.2008.300 9.100 8.850 0.05  7.800 8.800

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Ribbon
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29th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MIE, JAPAN
SEPTEMBER 7th ­ 13th 2009

RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL ALL­AROUND FINAL

FRI 11 SEP 2009 ­ 18:00

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

1 KANAEVA Evgenia 113.850  RUS

E
A
D 28.650 (1)9.350

9.700
9.600

28.550 (1)9.250
9.700
9.600

28.150 (2)8.900
9.650
9.600

28.500 (1)9.450
9.600
9.450

2 KONDAKOVA Daria 113.250  RUS

E
A
D 28.400 (2)9.450

9.500
9.450

28.500 (2)9.500
9.500
9.500

27.950 (3)9.000
9.450
9.500

28.400 (2)9.500
9.500
9.400

3 BESSONOVA Anna 110.375  UKR

E
A
D 26.650 (6)8.450

9.350
8.850

27.900 (3)9.300
9.300
9.300

28.200 (1)9.250
9.550
9.400

27.625 (3)8.925
9.300
9.400

4 STANIOUTA Melitina 109.050  BLR

E
A
D 27.225 (3)8.775

9.300
9.150

27.300 (4)8.800
9.250
9.250

27.425 (4)8.925
9.300
9.200

27.100 (4)9.100
9.050
8.950

5 MITEVA Silviya 107.850  BUL

E
A
D 26.875 (4)8.625

9.150
9.100

27.125 (5)8.825
9.150
9.150

26.850 (7)8.550
9.200
9.100

27.000 (5)8.750
9.100
9.150

6 RISENSON Irina 106.300  ISR

E
A
D 26.850 (5)8.650

9.200
9.050

0.05
25.600 (12)8.400

8.950
8.650

0.40
26.900 (5)8.550

9.250
9.100

26.950 (6)8.650
9.200
9.100

7 CHARKASHYNA Liubou 106.200  BLR

E
A
D 26.600 (7)8.650

9.050
8.900

26.650 (8)8.650
9.000
9.000

26.550 (8)8.500
9.050
9.000

26.400 (7)8.350
9.050
9.000

8 GARAYEVA Aliya 105.675  AZE

E
A
D 25.550 (14)8.200

9.000
8.550

0.20
26.900 (6)8.700

9.200
9.000

26.900 (5)8.600
9.200
9.100

26.325 (8)8.725
8.900
8.800

0.10

9 GURBANOVA Anna 104.375  AZE

E
A
D 26.050 (8)8.300

8.900
8.850

26.425 (9)8.525
9.000
8.950

0.05
26.300 (9)8.450

8.900
8.950

25.600 (11)8.050
8.950
8.900

0.30

10 MITROSZ Joanna 104.200  POL

E
A
D 25.775 (10)8.225

8.850
8.700

26.700 (7)8.950
8.950
8.900

0.10
26.075 (12)8.325

8.850
8.900

25.650 (10)8.200
8.900
8.650

0.10

11 YUSSUPOVA Aliya 103.700  KAZ

E
A
D 25.775 (10)8.025

8.950
8.800

25.750 (11)8.300
8.850
8.600

26.225 (10)8.125
9.100
9.000

25.950 (9)8.200
8.950
8.800

12 TROFIMOVA Ulyana 102.775  UZB

E
A
D 25.675 (12)8.025

8.900
8.850

0.10
25.350 (13)8.050

8.700
8.600

26.200 (11)8.550
8.800
8.850

25.550 (12)8.100
8.750
8.700

13 CANTALUPPI Julieta 101.375  ITA

E
A
D 25.650 (13)8.300

8.800
8.550

25.350 (13)8.050
8.600
8.700

25.700 (13)8.300
8.750
8.650

24.675 (16)7.975
8.450
8.250

14 RIVKIN Neta 101.125  ISR

E
A
D 24.950 (17)7.600

8.700
8.650

26.350 (10)8.650
8.750
8.950

24.775 (20)7.575
8.700
8.500

25.050 (14)7.900
8.600
8.550

15 HIDAKA Mai 100.075  JPN

E
A
D 25.075 (16)8.025

8.500
8.550

24.850 (17)7.950
8.500
8.400

25.150 (16)8.050
8.500
8.600

25.000 (15)7.900
8.550
8.550

16 MAKSIMENKO Alina 99.550  UKR

E
A
D 25.825 (9)8.325

8.850
8.700

0.05
23.600 (23)7.400

8.300
7.900

24.775 (20)8.075
8.600
8.100

25.350 (13)8.050
8.600
8.700

17 ALYABYEVA Anna 99.150  KAZ

E
A
D 24.425 (19)7.825

8.350
8.250

24.650 (18)7.500
8.600
8.550

25.600 (14)8.350
8.650
8.600

24.475 (17)7.575
8.600
8.500

0.20
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29th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MIE, JAPAN
SEPTEMBER 7th ­ 13th 2009

RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL ALL­AROUND FINAL

FRI 11 SEP 2009 ­ 18:00

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

18 WEBER Caroline 99.050  AUT

E
A
D 25.175 (15)8.075

8.650
8.500

0.05
24.900 (16)7.600

8.600
8.700

24.750 (22)7.500
8.700
8.550

24.225 (20)7.525
8.500
8.200

19 LEDOUX Delphine 98.875  FRA

E
A
D 24.325 (21)7.475

8.600
8.300

0.05
25.000 (15)7.700

8.600
8.700

25.075 (17)7.975
8.600
8.500

24.475 (17)7.525
8.550
8.500

0.10

20 MINCHEVA Monika 98.350  BUL

E
A
D 24.850 (18)7.900

8.550
8.600

0.20
24.300 (21)7.750

8.300
8.300

0.05
25.375 (15)8.125

8.700
8.550

23.825 (21)7.075
8.400
8.350

21 SAMUKASHVILI M. 97.100  GEO

E
A
D 23.875 (23)7.575

8.200
8.100

23.950 (22)7.500
8.250
8.200

24.975 (19)8.175
8.400
8.450

0.05
24.300 (19)7.450

8.450
8.400

22 RODRIGUEZ Carolina 96.375  ESP

E
A
D 24.350 (20)7.650

8.450
8.250

24.550 (19)7.750
8.400
8.400

25.025 (18)7.875
8.600
8.550

22.450 (24)6.350
8.200
7.950

0.05

23 RODE Mojca 95.075  SLO

E
A
D 24.175 (22)7.575

8.450
8.150

24.325 (20)7.475
8.400
8.450

24.100 (23)7.300
8.550
8.250

22.475 (23)6.775
8.050
7.900

0.25

24 VASS Dora 93.300  HUN

E
A
D 23.850 (24)7.100

8.500
8.250

21.925 (24)6.675
8.000
7.650

0.40
23.800 (24)6.950

8.450
8.400

23.725 (22)7.225
8.350
8.150

Legend:
D Difficulty score A Artistic score E Execution score DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified
Pen Penalty Rk Apparatus Rank Q Qualified for final R Reserve

Rope Hoop Ball Ribbon
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29th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MIE, JAPAN
SEPTEMBER 7th ­ 13th 2009

RESULTS
GROUP ALL­AROUND FINAL

SAT 12 SEP 2009 ­ 10:00

Rank TotalNOC

Pen          Score     Rk 

5

Pen          Score     Rk 

3 2

1 54.400  

E
A
DITA ­ Italy 27.275 (2)9.125

9.300
8.850

27.125 (1)8.825
9.300
9.000

2 54.200  

E
A
DBLR ­ Belarus 27.700 (1)9.100

9.400
9.200

26.500 (2)8.400
9.200
8.900

3 51.350  

E
A
DRUS ­ Russia 24.900 (7)8.400

8.900
8.000

0.40 26.450 (3)8.450
9.250
8.750

4 50.500  

E
A
DAZE ­ Azerbaijan 25.600 (4)8.350

8.750
8.500

24.900 (6)8.150
8.550
8.250

0.05

5 50.475  

E
A
DISR ­ Israel 25.450 (5)8.350

8.600
8.500

25.025 (5)7.875
8.600
8.550

6 50.450  

E
A
DESP ­ Spain 25.750 (3)8.750

8.650
8.350

24.700 (8)8.200
8.450
8.050

7 50.150  

E
A
DBUL ­ Bulgaria 25.350 (6)8.350

8.700
8.300

24.800 (7)8.050
8.800
7.950

8 50.100  

E
A
DJPN ­ Japan 24.475 (10)8.475

8.350
7.850

0.20 25.625 (4)8.375
8.750
8.500

9 48.550  

E
A
DFRA ­ France 24.300 (11)8.050

8.450
7.800

24.250 (9)7.900
8.500
8.050

0.20

10 48.300  

E
A
DUKR ­ Ukraine 24.550 (8)8.300

8.100
8.150

23.750 (10)7.900
8.150
7.700

11 47.525  

E
A
DPOL ­ Poland 24.550 (9)8.200

8.350
8.000

22.975 (13)7.425
8.000
7.550

12 46.700  

E
A
DSUI ­ Switzerland 23.925 (12)7.825

8.300
7.800

22.775 (14)7.075
8.100
7.600

13 46.600  

E
A
DGER ­ Germany 23.500 (14)7.500

8.250
7.750

23.100 (12)7.050
8.450
7.600

14 45.125  

E
A
DHUN ­ Hungary 23.850 (13)7.800

8.150
7.900

21.275 (18)6.125
7.850
7.300

15 44.575  

E
A
DCAN ­ Canada 22.625 (15)7.675

7.750
7.200

21.950 (16)7.450
7.700
6.800

16 44.325  

E
A
DUSA ­ United States 22.025 (16)6.875

8.050
7.500

0.40 22.300 (15)6.950
7.850
7.500

17 43.600  

E
A
DGRE ­ Greece 20.500 (23)6.400

7.750
6.950

0.60 23.100 (11)7.450
7.800
7.850

GRW400900_73B 1.0 Report Created  SAT 12 SEP 2009 14:56 Page 1/2Longines Official Results Provider



29th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MIE, JAPAN
SEPTEMBER 7th ­ 13th 2009

RESULTS
GROUP ALL­AROUND FINAL

SAT 12 SEP 2009 ­ 10:00

Rank TotalNOC

Pen          Score     Rk 

5

Pen          Score     Rk 

3 2

18 43.000  

E
A
DUZB ­ Uzbekistan 22.025 (17)7.125

7.650
7.250

20.975 (19)6.725
7.700
6.550

19 42.150  

E
A
DFIN ­ Finland 20.800 (22)7.000

7.250
6.750

0.20 21.350 (17)6.700
7.600
7.050

20 41.850  

E
A
DKOR ­ Korea 21.600 (21)7.150

7.250
7.200

20.250 (21)6.050
7.450
6.750

21 41.675  

E
A
DBRA ­ Brazil 21.625 (19)6.875

7.600
7.150

20.050 (22)6.200
7.350
6.500

22 41.650  

E
A
DKAZ ­ Kazakhstan 21.700 (18)6.700

7.650
7.350

19.950 (23)5.950
7.500
6.700

0.20

23 40.800  

E
A
DCZE ­ Czech Republic 21.600 (20)6.750

7.550
7.300

19.200 (24)4.900
7.600
6.700

24 40.625  

E
A
DAUT ­ Austria 20.100 (24)6.250

7.400
6.850

0.40 20.525 (20)5.875
7.650
7.200

0.20

Legend:
A Artistic Score D Difficulty Score E Execution Score Pen Penalty Rk Apparatus rank Q Qualified for final
R Reserve

5 5 Hoops 3 2 3 Ribbons + 2 Ropes
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Results for 29th Rhythmic Gymnastics World Championships
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Rhythmic
 Group
 Senior
 -
 Group
 5x
Rank
Final

Rank
Qualif. Gymnasts Country Score

Final
Score
Qualif.

1 7 DONSKOVA Uliana
KOROLEVA Daria
MAKSIMOVA Anastasiia
MALYGINA Ekaterina
PICHUZHKINA Natalia
SHCHERBAKOVA Daria

RUS 27.700 24.900

2 2 BLANCHI Elisa
GALTAROSSA Giulia
LAURITO Romina
MASSERONI Daniela
SANTONI Elisa
SAVRAYUK Anzhelika

ITA 27.275 27.275

3 1 BABUSHKINA Alesia
HAITSIUKEVICH Dzina
HANCHAROVA Maryna
IVANKOVA Anastasiya
SANKOVICH Kseniya
TUMILOVICH Alina

BLR 27.225 27.700

4 6 KEZHOVA Eleonora
MAEVSKA Mihaela
RANGELOVA-YANKOVA Kristina
SULTANOVA Stela
TANCHEVA Galina
TANCHEVA Vladislava

BUL 25.775 25.350

5 5 DVORNICHENKO Olena
SAVENKOV Maria
VIGDORCHICK Rahel
VITENBERG Veronika
ZAKALUZNY Polina

ISR 24.150 25.450

6 3 ACHAERANDIO Loreto
AGUILAR Sandra
GARVIN Sara
PELAZ Ana Maria
QUEREDA Alejandra
REDONDO Lidia

ESP 23.650 25.750

7 4 GORINA Dina
GULIYEVA Jeyla
HUSEYNOVA Vafa
PRASOLOVA Anastasiya
TRAYANOVA Stefani
YEGAY Valeriya

AZE 23.475 25.600

8 8 DMYTRASH Olena
PEREDERII Viera
PETULKO Oksana
SHURKHAL Valeria
TSOGLA Olga
ZUBCHENKO Vita

UKR 22.625 24.550



Results for 29th Rhythmic Gymnastics World Championships
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Rhythmic
 Group
 Senior
 -
 Group
 3x+2x
Rank
Final

Rank
Qualif. Gymnasts Country Score

Final
Score
Qualif.

1 1 BLANCHI Elisa
GALTAROSSA Giulia
LAURITO Romina
MASSERONI Daniela
SANTONI Elisa
SAVRAYUK Anzhelika

ITA 26.650 27.125

2 2 BABUSHKINA Alesia
HAITSIUKEVICH Dzina
HANCHAROVA Maryna
IVANKOVA Anastasiya
SANKOVICH Kseniya
TUMILOVICH Alina

BLR 26.600 26.500

3 3 DONSKOVA Uliana
KOROLEVA Daria
MAKSIMOVA Anastasiia
MALYGINA Ekaterina
PICHUZHKINA Natalia
SHCHERBAKOVA Daria

RUS 26.300 26.450

4 4 ENDO Yuka
HARA Chihana
INAGAKI Saori
MISAWA Nachi
TANAKA Kotono
TSUBOI Honami

JPN 25.975 25.625

5 7 KEZHOVA Eleonora
MAEVSKA Mihaela
RANGELOVA-YANKOVA Kristina
SULTANOVA Stela
TANCHEVA Galina
TANCHEVA Vladislava

BUL 25.625 24.800

6 6 GORINA Dina
GULIYEVA Jeyla
HUSEYNOVA Vafa
PRASOLOVA Anastasiya
TRAYANOVA Stefani
YEGAY Valeriya

AZE 25.225 24.900

7 8 ACHAERANDIO Loreto
AGUILAR Sandra
GARVIN Sara
PELAZ Ana Maria
QUEREDA Alejandra
REDONDO Lidia

ESP 24.875 24.700

8 5 DVORNICHENKO Olena
SAVENKOV Maria
VIGDORCHICK Rahel
VITENBERG Veronika
ZAKALUZNY Polina

ISR 24.025 25.025
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